
M O N T H L Y  R E V I E W  P R E S S
2015



SALES & ORDERING
New York University Press
838 Broadway, 3rd fl oor
New York, NY 10003
Tel: 800-996-6987
212 998 2575
Fax: 212-995-3833 
orders@nyupress.org

INTERNATIONAL SALES
Canada
Brunswick Books
Formerly Fernwood Books
20 Maud St., #303
Toronto, ON M5V 2M5
416-703-3598 phone
416-703-6561 fax
info@brunswickbooks.ca
www.brunswickbooks.ca

UK Distributor
Central Books
99 Wallis Road
London E9 5LN, England
Tel: +44 (0)20 8986 4854
orders@centralbooks.com
www.centralbooks.com

UK Representative
Global Book Marketing
99B Wallis Road 
London E9 5LN, England
Tel: +44 (0)20 8533 5800
info@
  globalbookmarketing.co.uk

Australia, New Zealand, and
Pacifi c Islands
Footprint Books Pty Ltd.
Unit 1/6a Prosperity Parade
Warriewood
NSW 2102, Australia
Tel: 61.02.9997.3973
Fax: 61.02.9997.3185
sales@footprint.com.au
www.footprint.com.au

U.S. SALES REPRESENTATIVES
Columbia Univ. Press Sales
Brad Hebel - Sales Manager
61 West 62nd Street
New York, NY 10023
Tel: 212-459-0600 ext. 7130
Fax: 212-459-3678
bh2106@columbia.edu

East Coast
Columbia Univ. Press Sales
Catherine Hobbs
Assistant Sales Manager
17 Stonefi eld Road
Palmyra, VA 22963
Tel: 804-690-8529
Fax: 434-589-3411
catherinehobbs@
     earthlink.net

Midwest
IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, MI,
MN, MO, ND, NE, OH,
OK, SD, WI, Western NY,
Western PA
Columbia Univ. Press Sales
Kevin Kurtz
1658 N. Milwaukee Ave., #552, 
Chicago, IL 60647
Tel: 773-316-1116
Fax: 773-489-2941
kkurtz5@earthlink.net

New York City
Dominic Scarpelli
Columbia Univ. Press Sales
61 W. 62nd Street
New York, NY 10023
Tel: 212-459-0600 ext. 7129
Fax: 212-459-3678
ds2476@columbia.edu

West Coast
AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NM,
NV, UT, WA, WY
Hill/Martin Associates
Duke Hill
756 Collier Drive
San Leandro, CA 94577
Tel: 510-483-2939
Fax: 510-315-3243
dukeh@aol.com

Northern CA, OR
Hill/Martin Associates
Patricia Malango
2612 Bay Front Court
Richmond, CA 94804
Tel: 510-965-9309

AK, TX
Columbia Univ. Press Sales
Will Gawronski
1536 West 25th Street
San Pedro, CA 90732
Tel: 310-488-9059
Fax: 310-832-4717
wgawronski@earthlink.net

EXAMINATION COPIES
All paperback editions of books 
published by MR Press are 
available to educators at $6.00, 
payable in advance, to cover 
shipping and handling, regard-
less of book price. Requests 
must be submitted on college 
letterhead with payment infor-
mation. Please include course 
title and projected enrollment. 
We reserve the right to limit 
requests to appropriate courses. 
Shipping may take up to two 
weeks for domestic orders and 
eight weeks for international.

ON THE COVER
Photograph by Paul V. Walters, 
refugees along the Somalia/
Eritrean and Sudanese border.

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th St., Ste 6W
New York, NY  10001

Tel:   800.670.9499 or
         212.691.2555
Fax:  212.727.3676

bookorder@monthlyreview.org
www.monthlyreview.org MAIL ORDER FORM

QTY. TITLE PRICE

POSTAGE: U.S. $6 FIRST BOOK, $2 EACH ADDITIONAL
CANADA: $9 FIRST BOOK, $6 EACH ADDITIONAL
INTERNATIONAL: $15 FIRST BOOK, $9 EACH ADDITIONAL

LESS 50% MR ASSOCIATE DISCOUNT:

M E T H O D  O F  P A Y M E N T

� CHECK ENCLOSED - please make payable to NEW YORK UNIVERSITY PRESS

� VISA / MASTERCARD / AMERICAN EXPRESS

CARD NO. EXPIRATION DATE

NAME

EMAIL

ADDRESS

PLEASE SEND ORDERS TO OUR DISTRIBUTOR:

NEW YORK UNIVERSITY PRESS, 838 BROADWAY, 3RD FLOOR

NEW YORK, NY 10003

800.996.6987 / 212.998-2575 / FAX 212.995.3833

email: orders@nyupress.org  -  website: www.monthlyreview.org



Blowing the Roof-Off
the Twenty-First Century
Media, Politics, and the Struggle
for Post-Capitalist Democracy

Robert W. McChesney

MEDIA, POLITICS, AND THE STRUGGLE
FOR POST-CAPITALIST DEMOCRACY

“McChesney’s work has been of extraordinary importance.”
—NOAM CHOMSKY

BLOWING 
THE

TWENTY-FIRST
CENTURY
ROBERT W.

ROOF OFF

McCHESNEY

     
     .

THE

In the United States and much of the world there is 
a palpable depression about the prospect of over-
coming the downward spiral created by the tyranny 
of wealth and privilege and establishing a truly dem-
ocratic and sustainable society. In this incisive new 
book, award-winning author Robert W. McChesney 
argues that the weight of the present is blinding 
people to the changing nature, and the tremendous 
possibilities, of the historical moment we inhabit.
   In Blowing the Roof Off the Twenty-First Century,  
McChesney uses a sophisticated political economic 
analysis to delineate the recent trajectory of capi-
talism and its ongoing degeneration. McChesney 
reveals how notions of democratic media are becom-
ing central to activists around the world seeking to 
establish post-capitalist democracies. Blowing the 
Roof Off the Twenty-First Century also takes a fresh 
look at recent progressive political campaigns in the 
United States. While conveying complex ideas in a 
lively and accessible manner, McChesney demon-
strates that a very different and far superior world is 
not only necessary, but possible.

“Robert McChesney reveals once again why he is one of the thinkers who really
matt ers to American society.”—Senator Bernie Sanders

AVAILABLE NOW

272 pages

Cloth 978-1-58367-478-9

$28.00 | £22.00 | $30.95Can

e-book available

ROBERT W. MCCHESNEY  is the Gutgsell Endowed Professor in the department 
of communication at the University of Illinois. He is the author of Digital Disconnect: 
How Capitalism Is Turning the Internet Against Democracy and, with John Nichols, 
Dollarocracy: How the Money and Media Election Complex is Destroying America, 
among other titles.

1

Cat2015.indd   1Cat2015.indd   1 1/5/2015   1:24:08 PM1/5/2015   1:24:08 PM



Transforming Classes
Socialist Register 2015

Edited by Leo Panitch and Greg Albo

For more than half a century, the Socialist Register 
has brought together some of the sharpest thinkers 
from around the globe to address the pressing issues 
of our time. Transforming Classes offers a clarifying 
account of class struggle in the early twenty-fi rst 
century, from China to the United States.

AVAILABLE NOW

335 pages, $29.00

Paper 978-1-58367-481-9

e-book available

LEO PANITCH  and GREG ALBO  are Professors in the department of political sci-
ence at York University, Toronto.

ALSO AVAILABLE:

Registering Class (2014)
The Question of Strategy (2013)
The Crisis and the Left (2012)
The Crisis This Time (2011)
Morbid Symptoms (2010)

2

Precarious Migrants: Gender, Race and the Social Repro-
duction of a Global Working Class, SUSAN FERGUSON & DA-

VID McNALLY  |  The Language of Class in China, LIN CHUN  |  
India’s Landmark Election, ACHIN VANAIK  |  Bringing Class 
Back In: Informality in Bangalore, SUPRIYA ROYCHOWD-

HURY NUMSA  |   The Working Class and Socialist Politics 
in South Africa, SAM ASHMAN & NICOLAS PONS-VIGNON  |  

From Gezi Resistance To Soma Massacre: Capital Accumu-
lation and Class Struggle in Turkey, FUAT ERCAN & SEBNEM 

OGUZ  |  The Egyptian Workers’ Movement Before and Af-
ter the 2011 Popular Uprising, JOEL BEININ & MARIE DUBOC  
|  Transnational Solidarity? The European Working Class in 
the Eurozone Crisis, ANDREAS BIELER & ROLAND ERNE  |  

The New Morphology of the Working Class in Contempo-
rary Brazil, RICARDO ANTUNES  |  Class Transformations in 
Chile’s Capitalist Revolution,  TIMOTHY DAVID CLARK  |  The 
Olympic Ruling Class, GEORGE WRIGHT  |  The Middle Class 
in Hollywood: Anxieties of the American Dream, JOHN Mc-

CULLOUGH  |   What Has Become of the Professional Man-
agerial Class? RANDY MARTIN  |  Class Theory And Class 
Politics Today, HUGO RADICE  |  The Politics of U.S. Labour: 
Paralysis and Possibilities, KIM MOODY & CHARLES POST  |  
Forging New Class Solidarities: Organizing Hospital Work-
ers, JANE McALEVEY  |  New Working-Class Organization 
and the Social Movement Left, STEVE WILLIAMS & RISHI 

AWATRAMANI  |  The Crisis of Labour and the Left in the 
United States, MARK DUDZIC & ADOLPH REED

Cat2015.indd   2Cat2015.indd   2 1/5/2015   1:24:25 PM1/5/2015   1:24:25 PM



Labor in the Global
Digital Economy
The Cybertariat Comes of Age

Ursula Huws

Digital

“Ursula Huws is without peer as an analyst 
of life in contemporary capitalism.”

—LEO PANITCH

Labor in the
Global

Economy
URSULA HUWS

THE CYBERTARIAT COMES OF AGE

For every person who reads this text on the printed 
page, many more will read it on a computer screen 
or mobile device. It’s a situation that we increasingly 
take for granted in our digital era, and while it is 
indicative of the novelty of twenty-fi rst century capi-
talism, it is also the key to understanding its driving 
force: the relentless impulse to commodify our lives 
in every aspect.
   Ursula Huws ties together disparate economic, 
cultural, and political phenomena to form a provoca-
tive narrative about the shape of the global capitalist 
economy as it is today. She examines the way that 
advanced information and communications technol-
ogy has opened up new fi elds of capital accumu-
lation: in culture, in the privatization of public ser-
vices, and in the commodifi cation of human sociality 
by way of mobile devices and social networking. 
These trends are in turn accompanied by the dra-
matic restructuring of work arrangements, opening 
the way for new contradictions and new forms of 
labor solidarity and struggle. This book is a force-
ful critique of our dizzying contemporary moment, 
one that goes beyond notions of mere connected-
ness or free-fl owing information to illuminate the 
entrenched mechanisms of exploitation and control 
at the core of capitalism.

“Ursula Huws is a global treasure: her essays collected here continue her several
decades of scholarship analyzing the impact of technological change on women and
workers.”—Gina Neff,  author, Venture Labor: Work and the Burden of Risk
in Innovative Industries

AVAILABLE NOW

208 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-463-5

$19.00| £15.00 | $20.95Can

Cloth 978-1-58367-464-2

$75.00 | £50.00 | $82.95Can

e-book available

URSULA HUWS  is Professor of Labour and Globalisation at the University of Hert-
fordshire in the UK, and founder of Analytica Social and Economic Research. She is the 
author of The Making of a Cybertariat: Virtual Work in a Real World.

3

Cat2015.indd   3Cat2015.indd   3 1/5/2015   1:24:25 PM1/5/2015   1:24:25 PM



Cuba, the Media, and the
Challenge of Impartiality

Salim Lamrani, translated by Larry R. Oberg

Foreword by Eduardo Galeano

AND THE

OF

CUBA, THE MEDIA,

IMPARTIALITY
CHALLENGE

SALIM LAMRANI
PREFACE BY EDUARDO GALEANO

In this concise and detailed work, Salim Lamrani 
addresses questions of media concentration and 
corporate bias by examining a perennially controver-
sial topic: Cuba. Lamrani argues that the tiny island 
nation is forced to contend not only with economic 
isolation and a U.S. blockade, but with misleading 
or downright hostile media coverage. He takes as 
his case study El País, the most widely distributed 
Spanish daily. El País (a property of Grupo Prisa, the 
largest Spanish media conglomerate), has editions 
aimed at Europe, Latin America, and the United 
States, making it a global opinion leader.
   Lamrani wades through a swamp of reporting and 
uses the paper as an example of how media con-
glomerates distort and misrepresent life in Cuba and 
the activities of its government. By focusing on eight 
key areas, including human development, internal 
opposition, and migration, Lamrani shows how the 
media systematically shapes our understanding of 
Cuban reality. This book provides an alternative view, 
combining a scholar’s eye for complexity with a jour-
nalist’s hunger for the facts.

AVAILABLE NOW

160 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-471-0

$16.00 | £14.00 | $17.95Can

Cloth 978-1-58367-472-7

$70.00 | £45.00 | $76.95Can

e-book available

SALIM LAMRANI  is Docteur ès Études Ibériques et Latino-américaines at the 
University of Paris–Sorbonne Paris IV, and associate professor at the University of La 
Réunion. He is also a widely published French journalist specializing in Cuban–American 
relations. He is the author of The Economic War Against Cuba: A Historical and Legal 
Perspective on the U.S. Blockade. 

4

“Th oroughly demonstrates how Spain’s prestigious newspaper of record
consistently misinforms about Cuba, vilifying its leaders and praising its

most transparent detractors. . . . brilliant and important—for understanding
Cuba and for understanding the challenges to truth in information.”

—Margaret Randall, author, Che On My Mind

Cat2015.indd   4Cat2015.indd   4 1/5/2015   1:24:26 PM1/5/2015   1:24:26 PM



A World To Build
New Paths toward Twenty-First
Century Socialism

Marta Harnecker, translated by Fred Fuentes

A  W O R L D
T O  B U I L D
MARTA HARNECKER

New Paths toward Twenty-First
Century Socialism

One of Latin America’s most incisive socialist think-
ers, Marta Harnecker, grapples with the question 
that has bedeviled every movement for radical social 
change: how do you construct a new world within 
the framework of the old? Harnecker draws on les-
sons from socialist movements in Latin America, 
especially Venezuela, where she served as an advi-
sor to the Chávez administration and was a director 
of the Centro Internacional Miranda.
   A World To Build begins with the struggle for social-
ism today. Harnecker offers a useful overview of the 
changing political map in Latin America, examining 
the trajectories of several progressive Latin Ameri-
can governments as they work to develop alternative 
models to capitalism. She combines analysis of con-
crete events with a refi ned theoretical understand-
ing of grassroots democracy, the state, and the bar-
riers imposed by capital. For Harnecker, twenty-fi rst 
century socialism is a historical process as well as 
a theoretical project, one that requires imagination 
no less than courage. She is a lucid guide to the 
movements that are fi ghting to build a better world, 
and an important voice for those who wish to follow 
that path.

“Marta Harnecker has provided us with an essential guide for both assessing
Latin America’s left  turn—its groundbreaking accomplishments and oft en over-
whelming impediments—and more importantly for charting a path forward. Th is

AVAILABLE NOW

224 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-467-3

$19.00 | £15.00 | $20.95Can

Cloth 978-1-58367-468-0

$75.00 | £50.00 | $82.95Can

e-book available

MARTA HARNECKER  is the author of over eighty books and monographs in several 
languages. She has been director of the Memoria Popular Latinoamericana research 
center in Havana, Cuba and the Centro Internacional Miranda in Caracas, Venezuela. 
Harnecker was born in Chile, studied with Louis Althusser in the 1960s, and edited the 
magazine Chile Hoy (Chile Today) during Salvador Allende’s Popular Unity government. 

5

book is of global importance.”—George Ciccariello-Maher, author, We 
Created Chávez: A People’s History of the Venezuelan Revolution

Winner of Venezuela’s prestigious
“Liberator’s Prize for Critical Thought”

Cat2015.indd   5Cat2015.indd   5 1/5/2015   1:24:26 PM1/5/2015   1:24:26 PM



The Necessity of
Social Control

István Mészáros

Foreword by John Bellamy Foster

“The Pathfi nder” of  21st Century Socialism —Hugo Chávez

István Mészáros
Foreword by John Bellamy Foster

T H E  N E C E S S I T Y
of   S O C I A L  C O N T R O L

As John Bellamy Foster writes in his foreword, “Ist-
ván Mészáros is one of the greatest philosophers 
that the historical materialist tradition has yet pro-
duced. His work stands practically alone today in the 
depth of its analysis of Marx’s theory of alienation, 
the structural crisis of capital, the demise of Soviet-
style post-revolutionary societies, and the neces-
sary conditions of the transition to socialism. His 
dialectical inquiry into social structure and forms of 
consciousness—a systematic critique of the prevail-
ing forms of thought—is unequaled in our time.”
   Mészáros is the author of magisterial works like 
Beyond Capital and Social Structures and Forms of 
Consciousness, but his work can seem daunting to 
those unacquainted with his thought. Here, for the 
fi rst time, is a concise and accessible overview of 
Mészáros’s ideas, selected by the author himself 
and covering the broad scope of his work, from 
the shortcomings of bourgeois economics to the 
degeneration of the capital system to the transition 
to socialism. 

AVAILABLE NOW

328 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-538-0

$32.00 | £22.99 | $34.95Can

Cloth 978-1-58367-539-7

$89.00 | £65.00 | $97.95Can

e-book available

ISTVÁN MÉSZÁROS  is a world-renowned philosopher and critic. He left his native 
Hungary after the Soviet invasion of 1956. He is professor emeritus at the University of 
Sussex, where he held the chair of philosophy for fi fteen years. Among his many books 
are Social Structure and Forms of Consciousness, The Work of Sartre, The Challenge 
and Burden of Historical Time, Beyond Capital, and Marx’s Theory of Alienation.

6

“No living Marxist philosopher has done more to clarify and to show
the continuing relevance of Marx’s most important theories.”

—Bertell Ollman, New York University;
author, Dance of the Dialectic: Steps in Marx’s Method

Cat2015.indd   6Cat2015.indd   6 1/5/2015   1:24:27 PM1/5/2015   1:24:27 PM



In Walt We Trust
How a Queer Socialist Poet Can Save
America from Itself

John Marsh

Life in the United States today is rife with uncer-
tainty: about our jobs, our mortgaged houses, our 
retirement accounts, our health, our marriages, and 
the future that awaits our children. For many, our 
lives, public and private, have come to feel like the 
discomfort and unease you experience the day or 
two before you get really sick. Our life is a scratchy 
throat. John Marsh offers an unlikely remedy for this 
widespread malaise: the poetry of Walt Whitman. 
Mired in personal and political depression, Marsh 
turned to Whitman—and it saved his life. In Walt We 
Trust is a book about how Walt Whitman can save 
America’s life, too.
   Marsh identifi es four sources for our malaise—
death, money, sex, democracy—and then looks to a 
particular Whitman poem for relief from it. He makes 
plain what Whitman wrote and what he believed by 
showing how they emerged from Whitman’s life and 
times, and by recreating the places and incidents 
that inspired Whitman to write the poems. Whit-
man, Marsh argues, can show us how to die, how to 
accept and even celebrate our (relatively speaking) 
imminent death. Just as important, though, he can 
show us how to live: how to have better sex, what 
to do about money, and, best of all, how to survive 
our fetid democracy without coming away stinking 
ourselves. The result is a unique blend of biography, 
literary criticism, manifesto, and a kind of self-help.

“Once every generation or so, we need a book like this one to remind us why,
in the twenty-fi rst century, it is still so essential to keep Whitman close at hand.” 
—Ed Folsom, Professor of English, Th e University of Iowa; editor,
Walt Whitman Quarterly Review; co-director, Walt Whitman Archive

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

256 pages

Cloth 978-1-58367-475-8

$25.00 | $27.95Can

e-book available

JOHN MARSH  is associate professor of English at Pennsylvania State University. He 
is the author of two previous books: Class Dismissed: Why We Cannot Teach or Learn 
Our Way out of Inequality and Hog Butchers, Beggars, and Busboys: Poverty, Labor, and 
the Making of Modern American Poetry. He lives in State College, Pennsylvania, with 
his wife and daughter.

7

How a queer socialist poet can save America from itself

OO
IN WALT

WE TRUST

john marsh

Cat2015.indd   7Cat2015.indd   7 1/5/2015   1:24:27 PM1/5/2015   1:24:27 PM



The Socialist Imperative
From Gotha to Now

Michael A. Lebowitz

MICHAEL A. LEBOWITZ

IMPERATIVE
SOCIALISTTHE

“An elegant, passionate, and entirely 

convincing argument for socialism.”

— PATRICK BOND

FROM GOTHA TO NOW

In a little more than a decade, economist Michael 
A. Lebowitz has written several major works about 
the transition from socialism to capitalism. Here, he 
develops and deepens his analysis by tracing major 
issues in socialist thought from the nineteenth cen-
tury through the twenty-fi rst. 
   Lebowitz explores the obvious but almost uni-
versally ignored fact that as human beings work 
together to produce society’s goods and services, 
we also “produce” something else: namely, our-
selves. Human beings are shaped by circumstances, 
and any vision of socialism that ignores this fact is 
bound to fail, or, at best, reproduce the alienation 
of labor that is endemic to capitalism. But how can 
people transform their circumstances in a way that 
allows them to reorganize production and, at the 
same time, fulfi ll their human potential? Lebowitz 
sets out to answer this question fi rst by examining 
Marx’s Critique of the Gotha Programme, and from 
there investigates the experiences of the Soviet 
Union and more recent efforts to build socialism in 
Venezuela. These essays repay careful reading and 
refl ection, and prove Lebowitz to be one of the fore-
most Marxist thinkers of this era.

AVAILABLE JULY

224 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-546-5

$22.00 | £14.99 | $23.95Can

Cloth 978-1-58367-547-2

$89.00 | £65.00 | $97.95Can

e-book available

8

“An elegant, passionate, and entirely convincing  argument for socialism.”
—Patrick Bond

MICHAEL A. LEBOWITZ  is professor emeritus of economics at Simon Fraser Uni-
versity in Vancouver, Canada, and the author of The Contradictions of “Real Socialism,” 
The Socialist Alternative, Beyond Capital, Build It Now, and Following Marx. He was 
Director, Program in Transformative Practice and Human Development, Centro Interna-
cional Miranda, in Caracas, Venezuela, from 2006–11.

Cat2015.indd   8Cat2015.indd   8 1/5/2015   1:24:28 PM1/5/2015   1:24:28 PM



MARC PILISUK  teaches at Saybrook University and is professor emeritus at UC 
Davis. He is a former president of the Society for the Study of Peace, Confl ict, and Vio-
lence and a steering committee member of Psychologists for Social Responsibility. He 
has published ten books and more than 140 articles over an academic career spanning 
fi ve decades.

JENNIFER ACHORD ROUNTREE  is research manager at the National Indian Child 
Welfare Association in Portland, Oregon. She has a PhD. in psychology from Saybrook 
Graduate School and Research Center in San Francisco, California, and supports Ameri-
can Indian/Alaska Native tribes and urban Indian communities in community based par-
ticipatory research.

The Hidden Structure
of Violence
Who Benefits from Global Violence and War

Marc Pilisuk and Jennifer Achord Rountree

The all-pervasiveness of violence makes it seem like 
an unavoidable, and ultimately incomprehensible, 
aspect of the modern world. But, in this detailed and 
expansive book, Marc  Pilisuk and Jennifer Rountree 
demonstrate otherwise. Widespread violence, they 
argue, is in fact an expression of the underlying social 
order, and whether it is carried out by military forces 
or by patterns of investment, the aim is to strengthen 
that order for the benefi t of the powerful.
   The Hidden Structure of Violence examines the 
costs of direct violence, including military prepared-
ness and the social reverberations of war, alongside 
the costs of structural violence, expressed as poverty 
and chronic illness. It also documents the relatively 
small number of people and corporations respon-
sible for facilitating the violent status quo, whether 
by setting the range of permissible discussion or 
benefi ting directly as fi nanciers and manufacturers. 
The result is an indictment of our violent world and 
a powerful critique of the ways in which violence is 
reproduced every day, whether at the highest levels 
of the state or in the deepest recesses of the mind.

“One of the most comprehensive discussions of the sources and nature of
global violence in years.”—Tom Hayden

AVAILABLE MAY

256 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-542-7

$25.00 | £17.99 | $27.95Can

Cloth 978-1-58367-543-4

$89.00 | £65.00 | $97.95Can

e-book available

9

MARC PILISUK AND
JENNIFER ACHORD ROUNTREE

The Hidden
Who Benefits from Global Violence and War

Structure of Violence

Cat2015.indd   9Cat2015.indd   9 1/5/2015   1:24:28 PM1/5/2015   1:24:28 PM



Wall Street’s Think Tank
The Council on Foreign Relations and the Empire

of Neoliberal Geopolitics, 1975–2014

Laurence H. Shoup

 

The Council on Foreign Relations 
and the Empire of Neoliberal

Geopolitics, 1976–2014

LAURENCE H. SHOUP

THINK
TANK
WALL STREET’S

“Indispensable for an understanding of the international system, 
as it has been and as the leaders of industrial capitalism

intend that it will be.” NOAM CHOMSKY

The Council on Foreign Relations is the most infl u-
ential foreign-policy think tank in the United States. 
For decades it kept a low profi le even while it shaped 
policy, advised presidents, and helped shore up U.S. 
hegemony following the Second World War. In 1977, 
Laurence H. Shoup and William Minter published 
the fi rst in-depth study of the CFR, Imperial Brain 
Trust, an explosive work that traced the activities and 
infl uence of the CFR from its origins in the 1920s 
through the Cold War. 
   Now, Shoup returns with this long-awaited sequel, 
which brings the story up to date. Wall Street’s Think 
Tank explains how members responded to rapid 
changes in the world scene: globalization, the rise of 
China, wars in Iraq and Afghanistan, and the launch 
of a “War on Terror,” among other major develop-
ments. Shoup argues that the CFR now operates 
in an era of “Neoliberal Geopolitics,” a worldwide 
paradigm that its members helped to establish and 
that refl ects the interests of the U.S. ruling class, but 
is not without challengers. Wall Street’s Think Tank 
is an essential guide to understanding the Council 
on Foreign Relations and the shadow it casts over 
recent history and current events.  

AVAILABLE AUGUST

400 pages

Cloth 978-1-58367-551-9

$34.00 | £28.00 | $36.95Can

e-book available

10

Praise for Imperial Brain Trust: “Th e fi rst in-depth analysis of the activities
and infl uence of the most important private institution in the formulation of U.S. 

foreign policy. . . . Th is work will stand as a milestone.”—Library Journal 

LAURENCE H. SHOUP  received his Ph.D. in history from Northwestern University 
in 1974. He is the author of several books, including Imperial Brain Trust (with William 
Minter) and Rebels: A People’s History of Early California, 1769–1901. He has taught 
U.S. history at the University of Illinois, San Francisco State University, Sonoma State 
University, and elsewhere, and has been active in the anti-war and social justice move-
ments since the 1960s.

Cat2015.indd   10Cat2015.indd   10 1/5/2015   1:24:28 PM1/5/2015   1:24:28 PM



TAMÁS KRAUSZ  is professor of Russian history at 
the Eötvös Loránd University of Sciences in Budapest, 
and head of the department of eastern European stud-
ies. One of the best-known radical intellectuals and 
political activists in Hungary, he has published widely 
throughout the world.

Reconstructing Lenin
An Intellectual Biography

Tamás Krausz

In this rich and penetrating account, Krausz reveals 
Lenin busy at the work of revolution, his thought 
shaped by immediate political events but never stray-
ing far from a coherent theoretical perspective. He bal-
ances detailed descriptions of Lenin’s time and place 
with lucid explications of his intellectual development. 
Reconstructing Lenin will change the way you look at 
a man and a movement. 

VALERIA BRUSCHI, ANTONELLA MUZZU-
PAPPA, SABINE NUSS, ANNE STECKLNER, 
and INGO STÜTZLE are prominent German schol-
ars and political activists associated with the Rosa 
Luxemburg Stiftung (Foundation). They have devel-
oped this book as part of a long-term project of teach-
ing Marx’s Capital.

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

552 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-449-9

$34.00 | £25.00 | $35.00 Can

e-book available

11

LENIN
an intellectual biography

RECONSTRUCTING

TAMÁS KRAUSZ

RLcoverF.indd   1 12/12/2014   2:31:13 PM

PolyluxMarx
An Illustrated Guide to Studying Capital

illustrates a central argument from Capital, provides 
helpful introductory texts, and supplies notes on 
methodology and teaching tips. PolyluxMarx is an 
ingeniously devised illustrated workbook that will help 
readers grasp the key arguments of Capital. 

136 pages

Cloth 978-1-58367-440-6

$25.00 | £15.99 | $25.00 Can

e-book available

Developed by scholars and political activists
associated with the Rosa Luxemburg Stif-
tung, one of the leading political education
institutions in Germany, this book has been 
fi eld tested with groups studying Marx’s 
masterpiece over several years. Each page

R E C E N T LY  P U B L I S H E D

Cat2015.indd   11Cat2015.indd   11 1/5/2015   1:24:28 PM1/5/2015   1:24:28 PM



SAMIR AMIN  was born in Egypt in 1931 and re-
ceived his PhD. in economics in Paris in 1957. He is 
director of the Third World Forum in Dakar, Senegal.

Three Essays on Marx’s 
Value Theory

Samir Amin

Amin extends Marx’s theory and applies it to capital-
ism’s current trajectory in a way that is unencumbered 
by the weight of orthodoxy and unafraid of its own 
radical conclusions. He examines the relationship 
between Marx’s abstract concepts—such as “socially 
necessary labor time”—and how they are manifested 
in the capitalist marketplace as prices, wages, rents, 
etc. He also explains how variations in price are 
affected by the development of “monopoly-capital-
ism,” the abandonment of the gold standard, and the 
deepening of capitalism as a global system.

“Brilliantly analyzes the fi nancial collapse, the debt 
crisis, and the rise of political Islam.”

—Roxanne Dunbar Ortiz

96 pages

Cloth 978-1-58367-424-6

$20.00 | £11.99 | $20.00 Can

e-book available

12

Three Essays on Marx’s 
Value Theory

Samir Amin3
The Implosion of

Contemporary Capitalism
Samir Amin

Changes in contemporary capitalism require an updat-
ing of defi nitions and analysis of social classes, class 
struggles, political parties, social movements and the 
ideological forms in which they express their modes of 
action in the transformation of societies. Amin meets 
this challenge and lays bare the reality of monopoly 
capitalism in its general, global form. 

160 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-420-0

$18.00 | $17.00 Can

e-book available

R E C E N T LY  P U B L I S H E D

Cat2015.indd   12Cat2015.indd   12 1/5/2015   1:24:29 PM1/5/2015   1:24:29 PM



GERALD HORNE  is John and Rebecca Moores Pro-
fessor of African-American History at the University of 
Houston. He is the author of more than two dozen 
books.

Race to Revolution
The United States and Cuba During
Slavery and Jim Crow

Gerald Horne

Illuminates the complex web of interaction and infl u-
ence that shaped the lives of many generations as 
they struggled over questions of race, property, and 
political power in both Cuba and the United States.

429 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-445-1

$29.00 | £20.00 | $30.00 Can

e-book available

13

The United States and Cuba during
Slavery and Jim Crow

Gerald Horne

yM

      RACE 

REVOLuTION

to

““Pathbreaking . . . Their story is our story, and thanks to Horne, 

we can now study its flow in a single, and profound, narrative.””

—HENRY LOUIS GATES, JR.

Global Imperialism and
The Great Crisis
The Uncertain Future of Capitalism

Ernesto Screpanti

Argues that imperialism—far from disappearing or 
mutating into a benign “globalization”—has in fact 
entered a new phase: “global imperialism.” This is a 
phase defi ned by multinational fi rms cut loose from 
the nation-state framework and free to chase profi ts 
throughout the world, bending governments to their 
will, and destroying barriers to the free movement of 
capital. 

256 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-447-5

$23.00 | £17.99 | $24.00 Can

e-book available

ERNESTO SCREPANTI is professor of political 
economy at the University of Siena, Italy. 

“Well-researched, well-argued . . .  a tremendous
accomplisment.”—Edward Nell

“Reveals how the histories of Cuba and the United 
States, fr om the slave trade to Jim Crow and the Cold 
War, have always been closer and more turbulent
than the ninety miles separating them.”
—Henry Louis Gates, Jr. 

R E C E N T LY  P U B L I S H E D

Cat2015.indd   13Cat2015.indd   13 1/5/2015   1:24:30 PM1/5/2015   1:24:30 PM



JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER  is editor of Monthly Re-
view and professor of sociology at the University of 
Oregon.

The Theory of Monopoly 
Capitalism, NEW EDITION

An Elaboration of Marxian Political Economy

John Bellamy Foster

“Clear and powerful . . .”—CHOICE

320 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-441-3

$22.00 | £17.99 | $23.00 Can

e-book available

14

Magnus Hirschfeld
The Origins of the Gay Liberation Movement

Ralf Dose

“Magnus Hirschfeld is one of the forgott en giants of
history. . . . Th is history needs to be known.”

—John D’Emilio

144 pages

Cloth 978-1-58367-437-6

$23.00 | £17.99 | $24.00 Can

e-book available

Magnus 
Hirschfeld 

Ralf Dose

The Origins of the Gay Liberation Movement

RALF DOSE  is the co-founder and director of the 
Magnus-Hirschfeld-Gesellschaft (Magnus Hirschfeld 
Society) in Berlin. 

This biography, published to acclaim in Germany, fol-
lows Hirschfeld from his birth in the Prussian province 
of Pomerania to the heights of his career during the 
Weimar Republic and the rise of German fascism. It 
illuminates Hirschfeld’s ground-breaking role in the gay 
liberation movement and explains his major theoretical 
concepts, which continue to infl uence our understand-
ing of human sexuality and social justice today.

R E C E N T LY  P U B L I S H E D

Presents and develops the main arguments of monop-
oly capital theory by examining its key exponents and 
addressing its critics. This new edition incorporates an 
analysis of recently discovered “lost” chapters from 
Monopoly Capital and correspondence between Baran 
and Sweezy. It also discusses Magdoff and Sweezy’s 
analysis of the fi nancialization of the economy leading 
up to the Great Financial Crisis.

Cat2015.indd   14Cat2015.indd   14 1/5/2015   1:24:31 PM1/5/2015   1:24:31 PM



CAL WINSLOW  is a longtime labor, antiwar, and 
peace activist and educator. He is currently a fellow in 
environmental history in the geography department at 
the University of California, Berkeley.

E.P. Thompson and the
Making of the New Left
Essays and Polemics

Edited by Cal Winslow

A brilliant collection of essays—many of which are 
either out-of-print or diffi cult to obtain—written dur-
ing one of the most fertile periods of Thompson’s 
intellectual and political life. Winslow, who studied 
with Thompson, provides a detailed introduction and 
reminds us why this eloquent and inspiring voice 
remains so relevant to us today. 333 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-443-7$29 

$23.00 | $24.00 Can

e-book available

15

Save Our Unions
Dispatches from a Movement in Distress

Steve Early

Contains vivid portraits of rank-and-fi le heroes and her-
oines. It takes readers to union conventions and funer-
als, strikes and picket-lines, celebrations of labor’s 
past and struggles to ensure that unions still have a 
future in the twenty-fi rst century.

344 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-447-5

$22.00 | £16.95 | $20.95 Can

e-book available

“Winslow’s invaluable anthology [is] a gift  to the new 
generation . . .” —Mike Davis

STEVE EARLY has been an organizer, strike strate-
gist, labor educator, and lawyer. 

“A plea we hear fr om workers seeking a bett er life 
throughout our country these days . . . shows what it 
takes to defend democracy, workers rights, and social 
justice unionism when all are under att ack
by big business.”—Dolores Huerta

R E C E N T LY  P U B L I S H E D

Cat2015.indd   15Cat2015.indd   15 1/5/2015   1:24:32 PM1/5/2015   1:24:32 PM



16

A FREEDOM BUDGET
FOR ALL AMERICANS

PAUL LE BLANC and MICHAEL D. YATES

Recapturing the Promise of the Civil Rights Movement 
in the Struggle for Economic Justice Today

Ruth First and Joe Slovo in the War Against Apartheid
ALAN WIEDER, Foreword by NADINE GORDIMER

“Enlarges and enriches our understanding of the lives of First and 
Slovo, their intense and turbulent relationship, their personalities and 

impact on others.”—Colin Bundy, University of Oxford

$25.00 | 392 pages | 978-1-58367-356-0 | paper

Global NATO and the Catastrophic Failure in Libya
HORACE CAMPBELL

“Convincingly connects the dots between NATO’s botched criminal oper-
ation in Libya, the global capitalist crisis, and the Western project for the 
recolonization of Africa.”—Norman Girvan, University of the West Indies

$20.00 | 320 pages | 978-1-58367-437-6 | paper

Hell’s Kitchen and the Battle for Urban Space
Class Struggle and Progressive Reform in New York City, 1894–1914

JOSEPH J. VARGA
“An eminently readable history of Hell’s Kitchen, and a fascinating 

example of how ‘taking space seriously’ can alter our historical under-
standings and perspectives in powerful ways.”—Antipode

$20.00 | 272 pages | 978-1-58367-348-5 | paper

PAUL LE BLANC  is professor of history at La Roche 
College. MICHAEL D. YATES  is associate editor of 
Monthly Review.

A Freedom Budget
for All Americans

Recapturing the Promise of the Civil Rights Move-
ment in the Struggle for Economic Justice

Paul Le Blanc and Michael D. Yates

“A dazzling gem of socialist scholarship.”—Alan Wald

320 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-360-7

$18.00 | £12.95 | $17.95 Can

e-book available

Explains the origins of a now-forgotten pillar of the 
Civil Rights Movement. Combining historical per-
spective with clear-sighted economic proposals, the 
authors make a concrete case for reviving the spirit 
of the Civil Rights Movement and building a society 
based on economic security and democratic control.

R E C E N T LY  P U B L I S H E D

Cat2015.indd   16Cat2015.indd   16 1/5/2015   1:24:32 PM1/5/2015   1:24:32 PM



17

Capitalist Globalization
Consequences, Resistance, and Alternatives

MARTIN HART-LANDSBERG
“Clearly shows how the ruling classes of China and South Korea have 
taken the initiative in sponsoring their country’s integration into an 
overall process of capitalist globalization which has not only been U.S.–
led but also dependent on American mass consumption.”—Leo Panitch

$20.00 | 224 pages | 978-1-58367-352-2 | paper

Silvertown
The Lost Story of a Strike that Shook London and Helped Launch
the Modern Labor Movement

JOHN TULLY
“This is history at its best.”—Bryan Palmer, Trent University

$28.95 | 288 pages | 978-1-58367-434-5 | cloth

The Endless Crisis
How Monopoly-Finance Capital Produces Stagnation and Upheaval
from the USA to China

JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER and ROBERT W. McCHESNEY
“Political economy at its best. The work of Foster and McChesney can
be embraced by all heterodox political economy traditions.”

—Hans G. Despain, Marx & Philosophy Review of Books
$24.95 | 228 pages | 978-1-58367-313-3 | cloth

America’s Education Defi cit 
and the War on Youth
Henry A. Giroux

Examines how a lack of access to quality education, 
unemployment, the repression of dissent, a culture 
of violence, and the discipline of the market work 
together to shape the dismal experiences of so many 
young people. Giroux urges educators to unite with 
students and workers to form a new pedagogy, from 
the ground up.

240 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-344-7

$20.00 | £13.95 | $16.95 Can

e-book available

AMERICA’S 
EDUCATION 
DEFICIT AND THE 

WAR ON YOUTH
Henry A. Giroux

HENRY A. GIROUX is a social critic and educator, 
and the author of many books. 

“Sees the truth behind the rhetoric. Listen to him and 
act.” —John Carlos Rowe, University of Southern 
California

R E C E N T LY  P U B L I S H E D

Cat2015.indd   17Cat2015.indd   17 1/5/2015   1:24:33 PM1/5/2015   1:24:33 PM



18

RACE 
IN 

CUBA
ESTEBAN MORALES 

DOMÍNGUEZ
ESSAYS ON THE 
REVOLUTION AND 
RACIAL INEQUALITY

4th E D I T I O N

F A C E S 

A M E R I C A

of

L A T I N

“A sparkling and elegant primer. Far and away the best overall 
introduction to the subject.”—History Workshop Journal

D U N C A N 
G R E E N

W I T H 
S U E  B R A N F O R D

4th E D I T I O N D U N C A N
G R E E N

W I T H

S U E  B R A N F O R D

Race in Cuba
Essays on Revolution and Racial Inequality

ESTEBAN MORALES DOMINGUEZ
Edited and translated under the direction of GARY PREVOST and AUGUST NIMTZ
“One of the most important and infl uential commentators on

Cuban race relations today. Essential.”—CHOICE
$19.95 | 244 pages | 978-1-58367-320-1 | paper

Faces of Latin America
4th Edition, Completely Revised

DUNCAN GREEN with SUE BRANFORD
“A sparkling and elegant primer. Far and away the best overall

introduction to the subject.”—History Workshop Journal
$19.00 | 272 pages | 978-1-58367-324-9 | paper

A 
HI

ST
OR

ICA

L A
ND LEG

AL PERSPECTIVE ON THE U.S. BLOCKADE

S A L I M 
L A M R A N IL A M
P R O L O G U E  B Y 

W A Y N E  S . 
S M I T H

R A N IR
F O R E W O R D  B Y 

P A U L 
E S T R A D E

THE 

ECONOMIC 
WAR AGAINST 

CUBA

The Economic War Against Cuba
A Historical and Legal Perspective on the U.S. Blockade

SALIM LAMRANI
“This brilliant study provides the most comprehensive and systematic 

exposition and critique of Washington’s extraterritorial application of 
sanctions against Cuba.”—James Petras

$15.00 | 144 pages | 978-1-58367-340-9 | paper

NANCY STOUT  is a writer and photographer living 
in New York City.

One Day in December
Celia Sánchez and the Cuban Revolution

Nancy Stout, Foreword by Alice Walker

“I love this book. [A] mature and sometimes droll
exploration of a profoundly liberated, adventuresome 

and driven personality.” —Alice Walker

472 pages

Cloth 978-1-58367-317-1

$28.95 | $29.95 Can

e-book available

Celia Sánchez is the missing actor of the Cuban Revo-
lution. Although not as well known in the English-
speaking world as Fidel Castro and Che Guevara, Sán-
chez played a pivotal role in launching the revolution 
and administering the revolutionary state. This is the  
extraordinary story of an extraordinary woman who 
exemplifi ed the very best values of the Cuban Revo-
lution: selfl ess dedication to the people, courage in 
the face of grave danger, and the desire to transform 
society.

R E C E N T LY  P U B L I S H E D

Cat2015.indd   18Cat2015.indd   18 1/5/2015   1:24:34 PM1/5/2015   1:24:34 PM



19

a documentary of revolution in a  chinese villageneevolution ia d se villagese viin a chinchinion iof revolocumentaryocum tary

William Hinton

The Next Liberation Struggle
Capitalism, Socialism, and 
Democracy in Southern Africa, 
John S. Saul
“Saul’s work is among the most 
widely cited analyses of southern 
Africa politics.”—Patrick Bond
$22.00 l  384pp

China and Socialism
Market Reforms and Class 
Struggle 
Martin Hart-Landsberg
& Paul Burkett
Analysis of the market reforms in 
China and how they are leading 
down a capitalist path.
$16.00 l 158pp

Consciencism 
Kwame Nkrumah
“Reinterprets Western philoso-
phy in the context of decoloniza-
tion and development.” —London 
Tribune
$12.00 l  122pp

Return to the Source
Selected Speeches
of Amilcar Cabral 
Crystallizes the forces which 
gave a new political direction to 
Portugal, Angola, Mozambique, 
Guinea-Bissau, and Cape Verde.
$15.00 l  112pp

Township Politics
Struggles for a New South Africa
Mzwanele Mayekiso
“An insider’s story, one of the 
few and one of the very best that 
emerged from the crucible of op-
position to apartheid.”—CHOICE
$18.00 l  288pp

We Are the Poors
Community Struggles
in Post-Apartheid South Africa
Ashwin Desai
“One of the best books yet on 
globalization. Desai succeeds 
brilliantly.”—Naomi Klein
$19.00 l  180pp

The Unlikely Secret Agent
Ronnie Kasrils
“This is a wonderful book about 
a courageous and extraordinary 
woman.”—John le Carré
$14.95 l 192pp

Fanshen 
A Documentary of Revolution
in a Chinese Village 
William Hinton
“For anyone who wants to under-
stand the Chinese revolution, the 
reading of this book is an neces-
sity.”—London Tribune 
$28.95 l 637pp

The God Market 
How Globalization is Making
India More Hindu
Meera Nanda
Describes how “state-temple-
corporate complex” now wields 
decisive political and economic 
power.
$23.00 l 256 pp

Korea:  Division, Reunifi cation,
and U.S. Foreign Policy
Martin Hart-Landsberg
“This challenging and provoca-
tive work reveals the signifi cant 
dark side of U.S. foreign policy 
toward Korea.”—CHOICE 
$18.00 l 266pp

Red Cat, White Cat
China and the Contradictions
of “Market Socialism”
Robert Weil
“Shows how Deng’s use of ‘capi-
talism to build socialism’ resulted 
in the use of ‘socialism to build 
capitalism.’ “—William Hinton   
$16.00 l 288pp

Rise of China and the Demise of the 
Capitalist World Economy
Minqi Li
A signfi cant contribution to the 
study of China’s potential futures.
$20.00 l 240pp

A F R I C A  |  A S I A

Cat2015.indd   19Cat2015.indd   19 1/5/2015   1:24:36 PM1/5/2015   1:24:36 PM



20

The Unknown Cultural Revolution
Life and Change
in a Chinese Village 
Dongping Han
Demonstrates the potential of 
mass education and empower-
ment for radical political and 
economic transformation.
$20.00 l 192pp

A History of Capitalism, 1500–2000
Michel Beaud
“Clear and accessible . . . 
describes the intellectual and 
material history of capitalist 
development, covering the most
important elements.”—CHOICE
$25.00 l 348pp

Nobody Called Me Charlie
The Story of a Radical White 
Journalist Writing for a Black 
Newspaper in the Civil Rights Era 
Charles Preston 
“A hard-bitten fi rst-hand account 
of racism, radicalism, and the 
media.”—Dave Zirin
$21.95 l 384 pp

Ralph Miliband and
the Politics of the New Left 
Michael Newman
“A very fi ne biography of a key 
fi gure who for so long deservedly 
stood as a beacon on the interna-
tional left.”—Leo Panitch
$24.00 l 384pp

The Amoral Elephant
Globalization and the Struggle
for Social Justice in the Twenty-
First Century
William K. Tabb
“Clarifi es the workings of the 
third industrial revolution now 
underway.”—Working USA
$18.00  l 224pp

Cheap Motels and a Hot Plate
An Economist’s Travelogue
Michael D. Yates 
“Makes the invisible visible: the 
stark and powerful truth of the 
haves and have-nots.”
—Studs Terkel
$15.95 l 208pp

Debt, the IMF, and the World Bank
Sixty Questions, Sixty Answers
EricToussaint & Damien Millet
“Unravels the layers of deceit 
and distortion that conceal the 
ugly reality.”—Noam Chomsky
$17.95 l 368pp

Man’s Worldly Goods 
Leo Huberman
“The most successful attempt 
to date to humanize the ‘dismal 
science’ and link the history of 
man to the history of economic 
theory.”—New Yorker 
$20.00 l 352pp

Monopoly Capital
An Essay on the American
Economic and Social Order
Paul Baran & Paul M. Sweezy
A brilliant description of the 
economic forces at work in the 
main centers of economic power: 
the giant corporations.
$23.00 l 416pp

Naming the System
Inequality and Work in a Global 
Economy 
Michael D. Yates
“A lucid, penetrating examination 
of the consequences of globaliza-
tion.”—CHOICE
$19.00 l 288pp

The Theory of Capitalist Development 
Paul M. Sweezy
“A trustworthy guide through
the problems of Marxian
economics.”—Journal of 
Philosophy 
$20.00 l 398pp 

The Political Economy of Growth 
Paul Baran
An analysis of advanced and 
underdeveloped countries, focus-
ing on the creation and use of 
economic surplus. 
$20.00 l 307pp

E C O N O M I C S  |  B I O G R A P H Y &  M E M O I R  |  E D U C A T I O N  |  E C O L O G Y

Cat2015.indd   20Cat2015.indd   20 1/5/2015   1:24:38 PM1/5/2015   1:24:38 PM



21

The ABCs of the Economic Crisis
What Working People
Need to Know
Fred Magdoff and
Michael D. Yates
“Tells the story clearly, simply, 
and briefl y.”—Robert Pollin
$15.00 | 176pp

Making Sense of the Media
A Handbook of Popular
Education Techniques
Eleonora Castaño Ferreira & 
João Castaño Ferreira
Shows how teachers can draw 
on students’ experiences to 
develop their critical skills.
$17.00 | 128pp

The Great Financial Crisis
Causes and Consequences
John Bellamy Foster and
Fred Magdoff
“. . . a short book long on
insight.”—Bill Moyers
$12.95 | 160pp

The Invisible Handcuffs of Capitalism
How Market Tyranny Stifl es the 
Economy by Stunting Workers
Michael Perelman
“A tonic read in these times of 
economic disarray.”
—Paul Adler, USC
$19.95 | 360pp

Railroading Economics 
The Creation of the Free Market 
Mythology
Michael Perelman
Critique of the rhetoric and prac-
tice of conventional economic 
theory.
$22.00 | 224pp

Class Dismissed
Why We Cannot Teach or Learn 
Our Way Out of Inequality
John Marsh
“Lays bare [the unwillingness] to 
change underlying social struc-
tures that sustain inequitable life 
chances.”—CHOICE
$19.95 | 256pp

Digital Diploma Mills
The Automation of Higher
Education
David F. Noble
“A wake-up call over the assualt on 
quality education.”—Ralph Nader 
$16.00 | 116pp

Agriculture and Food in Crisis
Confl ict, Resistance, Renewal
Edited by Fred Magdoff
and Brian Tokar
“Introduces new thinking, new 
language, new possibilities.”
—Ricardo J. Salvador, program 
offi cer, W.K. Kellogg Foundation
$23.00 | 352pp

A History of World Agriculture
From the Neolithic Age
to the Current Crisis
Marcel Mazoyer and
Laurence Roudart
“A testament to the erudition 
of its authors and a defense of 
peasant economies victimized by 
neoliberal policies.”—Le Matin
$35.00 | 528pp

Ecology Against Capitalism
John Bellamy Foster
“A fi ne, well-timed book.
Balanced and clear-headed.”
—Tom Athanasiou
$23.00 | 160pp

The Ecological Revolution
Making Peace with the Planet
John Bellamy Foster
“Demonstrates that questions 
of ecology cannot be separated 
from questions of economics.” 
—Howard Zinn
$17.95 | 328pp

The Ecological Rift
Capitalism’s War on the Earth
John Bellamy Foster, Brett Clark, 
and Richard York
“Promises to become a basic 
resource.”—Fredric Jameson
$17.95 | 544pp

ISIBLE

HANDCUFFS
HOW MARKET TYRANNY STIFLES

THE ECONOMY BY STUNTING WORKERS

MICHAEL PERELMAN

O F  C A P I T A L I S M

THE ABCs OF THE 
ECONOMIC CRISIS:
What Working People Need to Know
Fred Magdoff & Michael D. Yates

John Marsh

CLASS DISMISSED
WHY WE CANNOT TEACH 
OR LEARN OUR WAY OUT 

OF INEQUALITY

E C O N O M I C S  |  E D U C A T I O N  |  E C O L O G Y

AGRICULTURE 

AND FOOD 
IN CRISIS
conflict, resistance, and renewal

fred magdoff and brian tokar

Cat2015.indd   21Cat2015.indd   21 1/5/2015   1:24:44 PM1/5/2015   1:24:44 PM



22

Killing Me Softly
Toxic Waste, Corporate Profi t, 
and the Struggle for Environ-
mental Justice
Eddie J. Girdner and Jack Smith
$19.00 l 176pp

The Conquest of America
How the Indian Nations Lost 
Their Continent
Hans Koning
A fresh perspective on the U.S. 
history of, and policy toward, 
indigenous and foreign peoples.
$20.00 l 144pp 

What Every Environmentalist Needs 
To Know about Capitalism
Fred Magdoff and
John Bellamy Foster
“Relentlessly persuasive.”
—Naomi Klein
$13.95 l 187pp

Marx’s Ecology
Materialism and Nature
John Bellamy Foster
“If anyone wants to understand 
the place of the ecological 
dimension within the Marxist 
tradition, this book is a must 
read.”—Helena Sheehan 
$23.00 l 312pp

Vulnerable Planet
A Short Economic History
of the Environment
John Bellamy Foster
“A fi ne contribution to  a critical 
sociology of important environ-
mental issues.”—Contemporary 
Sociology
$15.00 l 176pp

The Art of Democracy
A Concise History of Popular 
Culture in the United States
Jim Cullen
“Demonstrates a sophisti-
cated understanding of complex 
cultural forces.”—Publishers 
Weekly
$21.00 l 384pp

Cultures of Darkness
Night Travels in the Histories of 
Transgression
Bryan D. Palmer
“A work of history whose 
ambition and originality take one 
aback. A rare achievement.”
—Left History  
$28.00 l 609pp 

In Our Time
The Chamberlain-Hitler Collusion 
Clement Leibovitz and
Alvin Finkel, Introduction by 
Christopher Hitchens
“Strongly recommended because 
of its revisionist analysis.”
 —CHOICE
$18.00 l 316pp

Inventing Western Civilization 
Thomas C. Patterson
“This wonderful book  effec-
tively dethrones the concept of 
‘civilization’ as an abstract good, 
transcending human society.”
—Martin Bernal 
$16.00 l 144pp

Columbus: His Enterprise
Exploding the Myth 
Hans Koning  
“The book is an idea that has 
fi nally found its time.”
—Publishers Weekly
$13.00 l 141pp

New Studies in the Politics
and Culture of U.S. Communism 
Edited by Michael E. Brown, 
Randy Martin, Frank Rosengar-
ten, and George Snedeker
$23.00 l 384pp

E C O L O G Y  |  H I S T O R Y

Hungry for Profi t
The Agribusiness Threat to Farm-
ers, Food, and the Environment 
Edited by Fred Magdoff, John 
Bellamy Foster, and Frederick
H. Buttel
A political economy of the state-
supported corporate takeover of 
world food production.
$23.00 l 220pp

Cat2015.indd   22Cat2015.indd   22 1/5/2015   1:24:48 PM1/5/2015   1:24:48 PM



23

With a New Introduction by Grace Lee Boggs and Additional Commentary

The American Revolution
Pages from a Negro Worker’s 
Notebook
James Boggs; new introduction 
by Grace Lee Boggs
“Brilliant and startling insights 
into the American past and the 
probable future.”—The Nation
$15.00 l 148pp

JOHN TULLY

DEVIL’S MILK
A  S O C I A L  H I S T O R Y  O F  R U B B E R

T
H

E

Labor and Monopoly Capital
The Degradation of Work in the
Twentieth Century
Harry Braverman 
“One of the most infl uential books 
of our time, and it deserves to 
be.”—David Montgomery
$19.00 l 460p

The Devil’s Milk
A Social History of Rubber
John Tully
“Narrates a centuries-long 
account of a commodity as es-
sential to the modern world as oil 
or steel with great passion and 
compassion.”—Greg Grandin
$24.95 l 480pp

Worked to the Bone
Race, Class, Power, and Privilege 
in Kentucky
Pem Davidson Buck 
“A powerful new historical 
ethnography and compelling call 
to arms for scholars and citizens 
alike.”—Anthropology
$19.00 l 284pp 

We, The People
The Drama of America
Leo Huberman
“Combines the art of a fi ction 
writer with the skill of a histo-
rian.”—The Nation
$18.00 l 372pp

Embedded with Organized Labor
Journalistic Refl ections
on the Class War
at Home, Steve Early
“A voice of distinctive clarity, 
honesty, and intellectual serious-
ness in and about the labor 
movement.”—Adolph Reed, Jr. 
$17.95 l 288pp

Insurgent Images
The Agitprop Murals of 
Mike Alewitz 
Paul Buhle & Mike Alewitz
“An eloquent voice for the 

Labor Pains
Inside America’s New Union 
Movement 
Suzan Erem
“I love it! It’s about time some-
body wrote about union organiz-
ing as the adventure it truly is!” 
—Barbara Ehrenreich
$18.00 l 256pp

Lettuce Wars
Ten Years of Work and Struggle
in the Fields of California
Bruce Neuburger
“Exquisite descriptions of the 
work, lovely accounts of the 
people who do it, and a unique 
view of farm worker politics.”
—Frank Bardacke
$22.95 l 416pp

The Making of a Cybertariat
Virtual Work in a Real World
Ursula Huws
“An inspiring account of comput-
erization’s consequences for the 
global distribution of paid as well 
as unpaid labor.”—International 
Review of Social History 
$19.00 l 208pp 

A New Labor Movement for
the New Century 
Edited by Gregory Mantsios, 
Afterword by John J. Sweeney  
“An excellent source, capturing 
progressive sentiment at a criti-
cal moment in organized labor’s 
history.”—Labor History
$24.00 l 400pp

Not Automatic
Women and the Left in the Forg-
ing of the Auto Workers’ Union
Sol Dollinger and Genora
Johnson Dollinger
“An important contribution to our 
understanding of the early years 
of the UAW.”—Labour/LeTravail    
$18.00 l 214pp

H I S T O R Y  |  L A B O R

hopes  of workers.”—Martin Sheen  
$28.00 l 160pp

Cat2015.indd   23Cat2015.indd   23 1/5/2015   1:24:50 PM1/5/2015   1:24:50 PM



On the Global Waterfront
The Fight to Free the Charleston 5
Suzan Erem and
E. Paul Durrenberger   
“There are lessons from which 
we must all learn if we are to 
hope for a better future.”
—Rep. James E. Clyburn
$17.95 l 240pp

Wisconsin Uprising
Labor Fights Back
Edited by Michael D. Yates
“A crucial study of the exhila-
rating fi ght-back.”—Matthew 
Rothschild
$23.00 l 184pp

The Power in Our Hands
A Curriculum on the History of 
Work and Workers in the U.S.
Norman Diamond and
William Bigelow
Provides entertaining, easy-to-
use lesson plans for teaching 
labor history.  
$23.00 l 184pp

Put to Work
The WPA and Public Employment 
in the Great Depression
New Edition
Nancy E. Rose
“An important new perspec-
tive.”—Publishers Weekly
$14.95 l 136 pages

Faces of the Caribbean 
John Gilmore
“A model introduction to the 
region.”—Caribbean Beat 
$25.00 l 216pp 

Windows on the Workplace
Computers, Jobs, and the Organi-
zation of Offi ce Work
Joan Greenbaum 
“One of the sharpest writers on 
the topic of workplace technolo-
gies and their consequences for 
workers.”—Stanley Aronowitz 
$17.00 l 176pp

Why Unions Matter 
Michael D. Yates
“For activists just coming on the 
scene or veterans looking for that 
missing overview, this is the best 
place to start.”—Kim Moody
$17.95 l 240pp

Days and Nights of Love and War
Eduardo Galeano
“Succeeds not only because of 
its sociopolitical authenticity and 
lyrical style but because of its 
interweaving of anger and
tenderness, elation and sorrow.” 
—The Nation
$16.00 l 220pp

Gender Politics in Latin America
Debates in Theory and Practice
Edited by Elizabeth Dore
“Successfully challenges ideas 
that have become received
wisdom in women’s and gender 
studies.”—Journal of Latin 
American Studies
$18.00 l 288pp

Che Guevara
His Revolutionary Legacy
Olivier Besancenot and
Michael Löwy
“Presents Che as a man whose 
democratic dreams resonate with 
new energy and urgency today.” 
—Bill Ayers
$16.95 l 144pp

Taking Care of Business
Samuel Gompers, George Meany, 
Lane Kirkland, and the Tragedy of 
American Labor
Paul Buhle 
“Buhle’s synthesis is impres-
sive.”—New Labor Forum
$18.00 l 224pp

L A B O R  |  L A T I N  A M E R I C A  |  C A R I B B E A N

24

Reclaiming the Ivory Tower
Organizing Adjuncts to Change 
Higher Education
Joe Berry
“This book makes a vital contri-
bution to the most urgent subject 
on many a campus.”—Paul Buhle 
$13.00 | 160pp

Cat2015.indd   24Cat2015.indd   24 1/5/2015   1:24:52 PM1/5/2015   1:24:52 PM



Fight for the Forest
Chico Mendes in His Own Words 
The indigenous activist talks of 
his life’s work in this last major 
interview before his assassina-
tion in 1988.
$18.00 l 118pp

Revolutionary Doctors
How Venezuela and Cuba Are 
Changing the World’s
Conception of Healthcare
Steve Brouwer
“Shows . . . that another world is 
possible.”—Steffi e Woolhandler
$18.95 | 256pp

Paramilitarism and the Assault
on Democracy in Haiti
Jeb Sprague
“A major and provocative con-
tribution to our understanding of 
the travail of Haitian paramilita-
rism since 1986.”—Robert Fatton
$23.95 l 375pp

Haiti, State Against Nation
The Origins and Legacy of 
Duvalierism 
Michel Rolph-Trouillot
“This book will appeal to scholars 
interested in Haiti in particular 
and national development in 
general.”—Library Journal
$22.00 l 288pp

Last Resorts
The Cost of Tourism in
the Caribbean
Polly Pattullo
“An excellent read for economic 
advisors, Caribbean trade execu-
tives, and general readers.”
—Midwest Book Review
$22.00 l 240pp

Mexico’s Hope
An Encounter with Politics
and History 
James D. Cockcroft 
“A succinct and articulate over-
view of contemporary Mexican 
politics and economic develop-
ment.”—Midwest Book Review
$18.00 l 426pp

Mexico’s Revolution Then and Now
James D. Cockcroft
“An unrivalled classic on the socio- 
political and ideological roots of 
what is happening today.”
—Dr. Jacinto Barrea Bassols
$14.95 l 176pp

Open Veins of Latin America
Five Centuries of the Pillage
of a Continent
Eduardo Galeano
foreword by Isabel Allende
“A superbly  written and power-
fully persuasive exposé . . . a 
must-read.”—CHOICE
$20.00 l 360pp

Reminiscences of
the Cuban Revolutionary War 
Che Guevara
“If Guevara had spent his time at 
the typewriter instead of leading 
revolutionaries, then this world 
would be hailing a new giant in 
literature.”—Cleveland Press  
$16.00 l 256pp 

Shadows of Tender Fury
The Letters and Communiques 
of Subcomandante Marcos and 
the Zapatista Army of National 
Liberation
transl. by Frank Bardacke, Leslie 
Lopez, and the Watsonville, Cali-
fornia, Human Rights Committee
$15.00 l 272pp

Silent Revolution
The Rise and Crisis of Market 
Economics in Latin America
Duncan Green
“Green writes clearly and with 
polish, producing a book that 
has proven to be accessible and 
interesting.”—CHOICE
$25.00 l 272pp

Understanding the Venezuelan 
Revolution
Hugo Chávez Talks to
Marta Harnecker
Reveals the educated, brilliant, 
revolutionary leader. 
$15.95 l 216pp

L A T I N  A M E R I C A  |  C A R I B B E A N

How Venezuela and Cuba Are Changing 
the World’s Conception of Health Care

Steve Brouwer

REVOLUTIONARY 

DOCTORS

25

Cat2015.indd   25Cat2015.indd   25 1/5/2015   1:24:54 PM1/5/2015   1:24:54 PM



The Challenge  
and Burden of  

Historical Time

Socialism in the 
Twenty First Century

István Mészáros

The Marxian Imagination
Representing Class in Literature
Julian Markels
Innovative recasting of Marxist 
literary theory and a powerful 
account of the ways class is 
represented in literary texts. 
$19.00 l 160pp

Censorship, Inc.
The Corporate Threat to Free 
Speech in the United States 
Lawrence Soley
“Hard-hitting exposé on numer-
ous examples of corporate 
suppression of free speech.” 
—Communication Booknotes  
$24.00  l 320pp

Law and the Rise of Capitalism
Michael E. Tigar and
Madeleine R. Levy 
Traces the role of law and law-
yers in European bourgeoisie’s 
conquest of power.
$20.00 l 320pp

The People’s Lawyer
The Center for Constitutional 
Rights and the Fight for Social 
Justice, from Civil Rights
to Guantánamo
Albert Ruben
“Read this book.”
—Amy Goodman
$17.95 l 200pp

Babouk
Guy Endore, Foreword by
Jamaica Kincaid
Provides a living history of Haiti 
and a compelling account of slav-
ery and rebellion.
$25.00 l 352pp

Great Tradition in English Literature 
From Shakespeare to Shaw
Annette T. Rubinstein
A study of the social and political 
signifi cance of the great English 
writers.
$45.00 l 2 volume set

The Mythology of Imperialism
A Revolutionary Critique of British 
Literature and Society in the 
Modern Age, New Edition
Jonah Raskin
Key text that helped usher in the 
fi eld of postcolonial studies.
$19.95 l 320pp 

Anarchism
From Theory to Practice
Daniel Guerin, Introduction by 
Noam Chomsky
“Perhaps the best introduction 
to anarchism.”—New Statesman  
$14.00 l 166pp 

Beyond Capital
Toward a Theory of Transition
István Mészáros
“Not only profound in its analysis, 
but passionately inspired by 
sympathy for the downtrod-
den.”—The Nation
$35.00 l 994pp

Build It Now
Socialism for the
Twenty-First Century 
Michael A. Lebowitz
“An elegant, passionate, and 
entirely convincing argument for 
socialism.”—Patrick Bond
$15.00 l 128pp

The Challenge and Burden
of Historical Time
Socialism in the
Twenty-First Century
István Mészáros
$29.95 l 478pp

 L E G A L  S T U D I E S  |  M A R X I S M  &  T H E O R Y

26

Bush Versus Chávez
Washington’s War on Venezuela 
Eva Golinger
“An essential read for under-
standing the confl ict between the 
United States and Venezuela.”
—Noam Chomsky 
$15.95 l 160pp

Cat2015.indd   26Cat2015.indd   26 1/5/2015   1:24:55 PM1/5/2015   1:24:55 PM



SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaammmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiirrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr  AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ANTONIO
GRAMSCI

Preface by 

eric hobsbawm

Foreword by 

joseph buttigieg

The Contradictions of “Real
Socialism”
The Conductor and
the Conducted
Michael A. lebowitz
“Where fresh insights are rare in-
deed, Lebowitz provides a bundle 
of them.”—Paul Buhle
$15.95 | 192 pp

José Carlos Mariátegui
An Anthology
Edited and translated by Harry E. 
Vanden and Marc Becker
“The most comprehensive collec-
tion of writings by one of the most 
creative Marxist thinkers of the 
twentieth century.”—Carlos Vilas
$29.95 | 480pp

The Communist Manifesto
Karl Marx and Friedrich Engels 
Foreword by Paul M. Sweezy
$10.00 l 128pp

The “Dictatorship of the Proletariat”
from Marx to Lenin 
Hal Draper
Shows how and why Marxists 
diverged from Marx’s intent by 
misusing the term “dictatorship 
of the proletariat.” 
$15.00 l 188pp

Discourse on Colonialism 
Aime Cesaire, Introduction by 
Robin D. G. Kelley
“Once again required reading. 
Kelley’s brilliant new introduction 
provides a wealth of historical 
and literary scholarship.”
—Gayatri Chakravorty Spivak
$14.00 l 104pp

From Solidarity to Sellout
The Restoration of Capitalism
in Poland
Tadeusz Kowalik
An authoritative account of 
how the Polish transformation 
betrayed the Polish working class 
and its aspirations.
$17.95 l 270pp

The Ethical Dimensions
of Marxist Thought 
Cornel West
“Clear interpretation of what has 
been unclear to Marxists and 
non-Marxists alike.”—CHOICE 
$22.00 l 183pp

Eurocentrism
Samir Amin
“Ranges from the spread of Hel-
lenism with the conquest of Alex-
ander the Great to the triumphs 
of imperialism and transnational 
capitalism of the 1980s.”
—Martin Bernal
$17.95 l 288pp

Antonio Gramsci
Antonio A. Santucci
“A brilliant and stimulating 
synthesis of Gransci’s life and 
thought.”—Benedetto Fontana
$19.00 l 208pp

An Introduction to the Three Volumes 
of Karl Marx’s Capital
Michael Heinrich
“Even if you’ve read lots of Marx, 
you can still learn a lot by reading 
this book.”—Doug Henwood
$15.95 l 220pp

How to Read Karl Marx 
Ernst Fischer with Franz Marek
A brief, clear, faithful exposition 
of Marx’s major premises, with 
particular attention to historical 
context.
$18.00 l 224pp

In Defense of History
Marxism and the
Postmodern Agenda 
Edited by Ellen Meiksins Wood 
and John Bellamy Foster    
$16.00 l 224pp

M A R X I S M  &  T H E O R Y

27

Cat2015.indd   27Cat2015.indd   27 1/5/2015   1:24:57 PM1/5/2015   1:24:57 PM



THE LAW OF 
WORLDWIDE VALUE

SAMIR AMIN

Lenin and Philosophy and
Other Essays
Louis Althusser
Introduction by Fredric Jameson
Covers the range of Althusser’s 
interests and contributions in phi-
losophy, economics, psychology, 
aesthetics, and politics.
$18.00 l 212pp

Karl Marx’s Theory of Revolution
Volume 1: State and Bureaucracy
Hal Draper
“Extraordinarily stimulating.”
 —New York Review of Books
$35.00 l 748pp

The Law of Worldwide Value
Samir Amin
Suggests a fresh Marxian analy-
sis of the late capitalist system 
follwing the fi nancial collapse 
of 2008.
$18.00 l 212pp

Liberal Virus
Samir Amin
Argues that the ongoing Ameri-
can project to dominate the world 
through military force has its 
roots in European liberalism.
$19.00 l 128pp

Philosophical Arabesques 
Nikolai Bukharin
“An insightful contribution to our 
understanding of Marxism and its 
relation to Hegel. . . . an affi rma-
tion of freedom and ethical life 
in socialist society.”—Socialism 
and Democracy 
$50.00 l 407pp

The Socialist Alternative
Real Human Development
Michael A. Lebowitz
One of the foremost works in the 
new theory of socialist transition.
$15.95 l 195pp

Radical Perspectives on the Rise of 
Fascism in Germany, 1919 to 1945 
Edited by Michael N. Dobkowski 
and Isidor Walliman
$18.00 l 336pp

Karl Marx’s Theory of Revolution
Volume 2: The Dictatorship
of the Proletariat
Hal Draper
“Cuts away some of the myths 
surrounding Marx’s political 
thought.”—Library Journal
$35.00 l 480pp

Karl Marx’s Theory of Revolution
Volume 3: The Politics of
Social Class 
Hal Draper
Examines how Marx, and marx-
ism, have addressed the issue 
of dictatorships in relation to the 
revolutionary use of force and 
repression.
$35.00 l 480pp

Karl Marx’s Theory of Revolution
Volume 4: Critique of Other 
Socialisms 
Hal Draper
Looks at Marx’s critique of other 
thinkers, to illuminate what made 
Marx’s socialism distinct.
$35.00 l 372pp

Karl Marx’s Theory of Revolution
Volume 5: War and Revolution
Hal Draper and E. Haberkern
Illuminating study of the changing 
views of Marx and Engels on 
the revolutions and wars of their 
times.
$18.00 l 300pp

The Postmodern Prince
Critical Theory, Left Strategy,
and the Making of a New
Political Subject
John Sanbonmatsu
“Admirably explicates the
problems of postmodern theory.” 
—CHOICE
$29.00 l 272pp

M A R X I S M  &  T H E O R Y

28

Cat2015.indd   28Cat2015.indd   28 1/5/2015   1:25:04 PM1/5/2015   1:25:04 PM



The Structural  
Crisis of Capital

István Mészáros

t h e  r i s e  

o f  t h e  

t e a  p a r t y

Anthony DiMaggio

      p o l i t i c a l  d i s c o n t e n t  

    a n d  c o r p o r a t e  m e d i a 

 i n  t h e  a g e  o f  o b a m a

“The authoritative must-read on 
the subject. . . .This is the one book 

everyone concerned about American 
politics needs to read, and fast.” 
—Robert W. McChesney

The Rosa Luxemburg Reader 
Edited by Peter Hudis and Kevin 
B. Anderson
“Her fi ery critical intellect and 
ardent spirit are as vital for this 
time as in her own.”
—Adrienne Rich
$23.00 l 432pp

The World We Wish To See
Revolutionary Objectives in
the Twenty-First Century
Samir Amin
“Deals with a wide variety of 
issues . . . with magnifi cent ease 
and simplicity.”—International 
Journal of Middle East Studies
$15.95 l 144pp

Socialism or Barbarism
From the “American Century”
to the Crossroads
István Mészáros
Analyzes the politics of U.S. 
global power from Roosevelt to 
the present.
$18.00 l 128pp

Spectres of Capitalism
A Critique of Current Intellectual 
Fashions
Samir Amin
“A lively book that challenges 
prevailing views.”—CHOICE 
$18.00 l 160pp

The Structural Crisis of Capital
István Mészáros
Lays bare the exploitative struc-
ture of modern capitalism.
$26.95 l 224pp

Whose Millennium? Theirs or Ours?
Daniel Singer
“Singer has expanded his—and 
our—horizon to give a view of 
what may be the next stage in hu-
manity’s zig-zag course toward, 
if not the stars, a new social 
balance.”—Gore Vidal   
$18.00 l 288pp

Walter A. Rodney
A Promise of Revolution
Edited by Clairmont Chung
“Reminds us of what a seminal 
historical fi gure Rodney was.”
—Edward A. Alpers
$17.95 l 208pp

The Language of Empire
Abu Ghraib and
the American Media
Lila Rajiva
“A citizen’s report on the scandal
of Abu Ghraib. A must-read.”
—Vijay Prashad
$15.00  l 176pp 

Capitalism and the Information Age
The Political Economy of the 
Global Communication Revolution
Edited by Robert W. McChesney, 
Ellen Meiksins Wood, and John 
Bellamy Foster
“Highest recommendation.”
—CHOICE
$16.00 l 256pp

The Political Economy of Media
Enduring Issues, Emerging 
Dilemmas
Robert W. McChesney
“Should be read with care and 
concern by people who care 
about freedom and basic rights.” 
—Noam Chomsky
$19.95 l 542pp

The Problem of the Media
U.S. Communication Politics in 
the Twenty-First Century
Robert W. McChesney
“A manifesto for the growing me-
dia reform movement—and for all  
citizens who want to reclaim the 
media.”—Katrina vanden Heuval
$17.00 l 304pp

The Rise of the Tea Party
Political Discontent and Corpo-
rate Media in the Age of Obama
Anthony Dimaggio
“Shows the Tea Party for what it 
is.”—Robert W. McChesney
$18.95 l 288pp

M A R X I S M  &  T H E O R Y  |  M E D I A  S T U D I E S

29

Cat2015.indd   29Cat2015.indd   29 1/5/2015   1:25:07 PM1/5/2015   1:25:07 PM



HEGEMONIC DISCOURSE, PUBLIC OPINION, AND THE LIMITS OF DISSENT

When Media Goes to War
Hegemonic Discourse, Public 
Opinion, and the Limits of Dissent,  
Anthony DiMaggio
State-of-the-art left inquiry 
exposing the dominant corporate 
media system’s continuing ser-
vice to Empire.
$18.95 l 384pp

The Cold War and the New Imperialism
A Global History, 1945–2005
Henry Heller 
Deftly weaves scholarly research 
on a vast range of events, coun-
tries, and topics into an acces-
sible and provocative work.
 $22.95 l 384pp

The Disinherited
Journal of a Palestinian Exile
Fawaz Turki
“This small, brilliant book re-
stores a dimension of humanity to 
the impassioned abstraction that 
the Middle East has become.”
—Washington Post Book World 
$16.00 l 160pp

Eastern Cauldron
Islam, Afghanistan, Palestine, 
and Iraq in a Marxist Mirror,  
Gilbert Achcar
“Provides a better analysis than 
much of the political analysis 
over the past three years.”
—International Socialist Review  
$19.00 l 256pp

Inside Lebanon
Journey to a Shattered Land with 
Noam and Carol Chomsky
edited by Assaf Kfoury 
“An erudite and humane
collection that tells us wisely 
about Lebanon’s struggle.”
—John Pilger
 $14.95 l 176pp

Toward an Open Tomb
The Crisis of Israeli Society
Michel Warschawski
“Written as an involved Israeli 
Jew who painfully witnesses the 
moral degradation of his people.” 
—Journal of Palestine Studies     
$15.00  l 128pp

Behind the Invasion of Iraq 
The Research Unit for
Political Economy
“Contributes signifi cantly to our 
understanding of the war on 
Iraq.”—Nelson Mandela
$15.00 l 144pp

Fools’ Crusade
Yugoslavia, NATO, and Western
Delusions
Diana Johnstone
“Magnifi es propaganda from the 
Yugoslavia wars of the 1990s.”
—PressAction.com
$20.00 l 288pp

Humanitarian Imperialism
Using Human Rights to Sell War
Jean Bricmont,
“Provocative and carefully 
argued.”—Alan Sokal, New York 
University
$20.00 l 176pp

Imperialism Without Colonies 
Harry Magdoff
“Magdoff is a great teacher and 
an indomitable combatant. His 
contributions to socialist theory 
are of truly lasting importance.”
—István Mészáros 
$17.00 l 160pp

The New Crusade
America’s War on Terrorism
Rahul Mahajan
“Well-researched and carefully 
argued.”—Tariq Ali
$20.00 l 160pp

Naked Imperialism
The U.S. Pursuit of Global Domi-
nance
John Bellamy Foster
$16.00 l 176pp

M E D I A  S T U D I E S  |  M I D D L E  E A S T  |  P O L I T I C S  &  I N T E R N A T I O N A L  R E L A T I O N S

30

Cat2015.indd   30Cat2015.indd   30 1/5/2015   1:25:08 PM1/5/2015   1:25:08 PM



P O L I T I C S  &  I N T E R N A T I O N A L  R E L A T I O N S  |  P H I L O S O P H Y  |  S C I E N C E

31

O L I V E R  V I L L A R  A N D  D R E W  C O T T L E

COCAINE 
DEATH SQUADS 

AND THE WAR

U.S. I M P E R I A L I S M

A N D  C L A S S  S T R U G G L E

I N  C O LO M B I A

ON TERROR

“Exceedingly well researched and written, 
this book lays bare the putrid essence of an 
important component of U.S. imperialism in 

its current form. . . . A vital contribution.” 

—Ward Churchill, author, Acts of Rebellion

Search for 
Freedom 
       and the  
Challenge of         
        History 

WorkThe

of    Sartre

István Mészáros

BIOLOGY  
UNDER THE 
INFLUENCE
DIALECTICAL ESSAYS ON ECOLOGY, 

AGRICULTURE, AND HEALTH

RICHARD LEWONTIN AND RICHARD LEVINS

The Politics of Genocide
Edward S. Herman and
David Peterson
A brilliant exposé of great 
power’s lethal industry of lies. 
Defends the right to a truthful 
historical memory.”—John Pilger
$15.00 | 144pp

Social Structure and Forms of 
Consciousness, Vol. 1
The Social Determination
of Method
István Mészáros
Invaluable critique of particular 
fi gures and a framework for 
understanding the problems of 
philosophy in the capitalist age. 
$29.95 l 464pp

Cocaine, Death Squads, and
the War on Terror
Oliver Villar and Drew Cottle
U.S. Imperialism and Class 
Struggle in Colombia
“Exceedingly well researched 
and written.”—Ward Churchill
$20.00 | 272pp

The Politics of Immigration
Questions and Answers
Jane Guskin and David Wilson
“As the immigrant rights move-
ment grows in size and energy, 
we need quick facts and deep 
history. This book gives us both.”
—Aarti Shahani, Families for 
Freedom
$15.00 l 144pp

The Fiction of a Thinkable World
Body, Meaning, and
the Culture of Capitalism
Michael Steinberg
“A work of remarkable intellec-
tual courage and extraordinary 
erudition.”—David Graeber
$18.00  l 233pp

Rag-Tags, Scum, Riff-Raff,
and Commies
The U.S. Intervention in the
Dominican Republic, 1965–1966
Eric Chester Thomas
“Riveting . . . expands appre-
ciably our knowledge of the 
period.”—International Affairs 
$23.00 l 384pp

Pox Americana
Exposing the American Empire
John Bellamy Foster and
Robert W. McChesney, eds.
$17.00 l 192pp

Social Structure and Forms of 
Consciousness, Vol. 2
The Dialectic of Structure
and History
István Mészáros
“An essential project brilliantly 
carried out.”—Bertell Ollman
$29.95 l 528pp

The Work of Sartre
Search for Freedom and
the Challenge of History
István Mészáros
Examines Sartre’s legacy—as 
novelist, playwright, philosopher, 
and political actor—and situates 
it within the historical and social 
context of Sartre’s time.
$28.95 l 360pp

Biology under the Infl uence
Dialectical Essays on Ecology,
Agriculture, and Health
Richard Lewontin & Richard Levins
“Illuminated by an insistence on 
a dialectical understanding of 
biology from the molecular to the 
socio-ecological.”—Steven Rose
$29.00 l 400 pp

Critique of Intelligent Design
Materialism versus Creationism
from Antiquity to the Present 
John Bellamy Foster, Brett Clark, 
and Richard York
“Superb history of philosophical 
materialism . . . invigorating.”
—Fredric Jameson
$15.95 l 240pp

The Science and Humanism of
Stephen Jay Gould
Richard York & Brett Clark
“Brings forth his inspiring com-
mitment to justice and free-
dom.”—Noam Chomsky
$16.95 l 224 pp

Cat2015.indd   31Cat2015.indd   31 1/5/2015   1:25:10 PM1/5/2015   1:25:10 PM



More Unequal
Aspects of Class in
the United States 
Edited by Michael D. Yates
Features a wide range of authors 
writing on the intersections of 
class and race, gender, work, 
education, and more.
$18.00 l 160pp

Let Them Eat Ketchup!
The Politics of Poverty
and Inequality 
Sheila Collins
Explains why offi cial defi nitions 
and measurements of poverty fail 
to address the real suffering and 
inequality. 
$13.00 l 160pp 

Religion and the Human Prospect 
Alexander Saxton
“Brings us face-to-face with the 
fl ight of major social scientists 
from Enlightenment values and 
scientifi c conquests.”—Robert 
Brenner
$20.00 l 240pp

Memoirs of Bernardo Vega
A Contribution to the History
of the Puerto Rican Community
in New York
Edited by Cesar Andreu Iglesias
“Excellent picture of the life of 
working-class Puerto Ricans in 
New York City during the early 
period of settlement.”—CHOICE     
$16.00 l 288pp

Capital Crimes 
George Winslow
“A tour de force of brilliant 
research backed up by myriad 
facts.”—Labor Studies Journal 
$18.00 l 400pp

The Education of Black People
Ten Critiques, 1906–1960
W.E.B. Du Bois, edited and with 
a new Introduction by Herbert 
Aptheker
$18.00 l 224pp

The Taming of the American Crowd
From Stamp Riots
to Shopping Sprees
Al Sandine
“An entertaining journey into 
American history that also man-
ages to illuminate the soul of the 
country . . .”—Ariel Dorfman
$18.95 l 272pp

Dialectical Urbanism
Social Struggles in
the Capitalist City
Andy Merrifi eld
“A scholarly and well-reasoned 
extrapolation of considerable 
scholarship and erudite political 
thought.”—The Midwest Book 
Review
$19.00 l 192pp

Capital Accumulation and Women’s 
Labour in Asian Economies
Peter Custers
Reasserts the relevance of Marx-
ist concepts for understanding 
processes of socio-economic 
change in Asia and the world. 
$27.95 l 400pp

Development, Crises, and
Alternative Visions
Third World Women’s
Perspectives
Edited by Gita Sen & Caren Grown
“Brilliant, lucid, and concise.”
—Norman Girvan
 $19.00 l 116pp

Let Me Speak!
Testimony of Domitila, A Woman 
of the Bolivian Mines, Domitila 
Barrios de Chungara
“An important social document.” 
—Library Journal
$20.00 l 235pp

32

S O C I O L O G Y  |  U R B A N  S T U D I E S  |  W O M E N ’ S  S T U D I E S

When Biology Became Destiny
Women in Weimar
and Nazi Germany
Edited by Renate Bridenthal, 
Atina Grossmann, and
Marion Kaplan
 $18.00 l 364pp

Cat2015.indd   32Cat2015.indd   32 1/5/2015   1:25:12 PM1/5/2015   1:25:12 PM



33

Immigrant Women in
the Land of Dollars
Life and Culture on the Lower 
East Side, 1890–1925
Elizabeth Ewen
“The book is gracefully written, 
inclusive in scope, and informa-
tive.”—CHOICE
$19.00 l 303pp

Women and the Politics of Class 
Johanna Brenner  
“The clarity and moral passion 
that informs Johanna Brenner’s 
work is a contagious force often 
missing in many academic femi-
nist writings.”—The Women’s 
Review of Books
$20.00 l 330pp

Powers of Desire
The Politics of Sexuality
Ann Snitow, Christine Stansell, 
and Sharon Thompson
“Instant classic.”—In These 
Times 
$28.00 l 489pp

The Socialist Feminist Project
A Contemporary Reader in 
Theory and Politics
Edited by Nancy Holmstrom
“Reasserts that analyses of 
women’s lives will remain super-
fi cial without a serious critique of 
capitalism. A landmark in feminist 
theory.”—Kathryn Russel
$26.00 l 432pp

Toward an Anthropology of Women 
Edited by Rayna R. Reiter
“Reveals the astonishing meth-
odological and ideological biases 
that permeate almost all of what 
we know about the world’s other 
cultures.”—Sociology
 $19.00 l 416pp

Under Attack, Fighting Back
Women and Welfare
in the United States
Mimi Abramovitz
An excellent history of AFDC and 
the activities of various women’s 
groups who have campaigned 
hard over the years for improve-
ments in services to the poor.  
$18.00 l 160pp

W O M E N ’ S  S T U D I E S

T H E  M O N T H LY  R E V I E W  P R E S S
 T- S H I RT

S, M, L, XL, XXL
$20 each plus shipping

Cat2015.indd   33Cat2015.indd   33 1/5/2015   1:25:15 PM1/5/2015   1:25:15 PM



34

t h e  a g e  o f 

i m p e r i a l i s m 
the economics  of  u.s . foreign policy

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Harry Magdoff

t h e  e x p l o s i o n
marxism and the  french upheaval

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Translated by Alfred Ehrenfeld

Henri Lefebvre

r e v o l u t i o n 

a n d  e v o l u t i o n 

i n  t h e  t w e n t i e t h  c e n t u ry

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

James and Grace Lee Boggs

New Introduction by Grace Lee Boggs

 $20.00 l 208pp  $20.00 l 266pp $15.00 l 160pp

a  h i s t o r y  o f 

t h e  p h i l i p p i n e s 
f r o m  t h e  s pa n i s h  c o l o n i z at i o n 

t o  t h e  s e c o n d  wo r l d  wa r

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Renato Constantino

m a r x i s m  a n d 

p h i l o s o p h y

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Karl Korsch

Translated and with an Introduction by Fred Halliday

t h e  b l a c k 

m a n’s  b u r d e n

the white  man in  africa  from the 

f ifteenth century  to world war i

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

E.D. Morel

 $35.00 l 459pp  $20.00 l 255pp $20.00 l 175pp

i m p e r i a l i s m 

a n d  w o r l d 

e c o n o m y

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Introduction by V.I. Lenin

Nikolai Bukharin

m a t u r i t y  

a n d  s t a g n a t i o n 

i n  a m e r i c a n 

c a p i t a l i s m

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Josef Steindl

a  h i s t o r y  o f  

t h e  u p p e r  

g u i n e a  c o a s t

1545 to 1800

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Walter Rodney

 $15.00 l 175pp  $25.00 l 290pp $25.00 l 398pp

M R  P R E S S  C L A S S I C S

Cat2015.indd   34Cat2015.indd   34 1/5/2015   1:25:16 PM1/5/2015   1:25:16 PM



35

M R  P R E S S  C L A S S I C S

l a t e  m a r x  a n d  

t h e  r u s s i a n  r o a d

marx and ‘the  peripheries  of  capitalism’

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Teodor Shanin

f o u r  l e c t u r e s 

o n  m a r x i s m

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Paul M. Sweezy

t h e  n a t i o n a l 

q u e s t i o n

selected writings 

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Rosa Luxemburg

 $20.00 l 297pp  $20.00 l 320pp $20.00 l 97pp

t h e  p o o r  a n d 

t h e  p o w e r l e s s

economic  policy  and change  

in  the  caribbean

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Clive Y. Thomas

f r a n t z  f a n o n
colonialism and alienation

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Renate Zahar

t h e  p o v e r t y 

o f  t h e o r y  a n d 

o t h e r  e s s a y s

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

E.P. Thompson

 $28.00 l 411pp  $29.00 l 404pp $15.00 l 144pp

t h e  s u g a r m i l l 

t h e  s o c i o e c o n o m i c  c o m p l e x 

o f  s u g a r  i n  c u ba  1760-1860

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Manuel Moreno Fraginals

Translated by Cedric Belfrage

u n i t y  a n d 

s t r u g g l e
speeches  and writings  of  amilcar

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Amilcar Cabral

o u r  g r e a t 

s p r i n g  v i c t o r y  
an account of  the  l iberation of 

south vietnam

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

General Van Tien Dung

 $25.00 l 182pp  $20.00 l 285pp $25.00 l 336pp

Cat2015.indd   35Cat2015.indd   35 1/5/2015   1:25:17 PM1/5/2015   1:25:17 PM



36

t h e  s c a l p e l , 

t h e  s w o r d
the story  of  doctor norman bethune

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Sydney Gordon and Ted Allan

s t u d i e s  i n  t h e 

l a b o r  t h e o r y 

o f  va l u e

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Ronald L. Meek

 $20.00 l 346pp  $20.00 l 250pp $25.00 l 379pp

a  s u r v e y  o f  c h e m i c a l  

a n d  b i o l o g i c a l  wa r f a r e

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

John Cookson and Judith Nottingham

 $19.00 l 128pp  $20.00 l 272pp $25.00 l 342pp

 $20.00 l 232pp  $20.00 l 212pp $15.00 l 180pp

M R  P R E S S  C L A S S I C S

G ia p  Vo  Ng u yen

T H E  M I L I TA R Y  A R T
O F  T H E  P E O P L E ’ S  WA R

Cat2015.indd   36Cat2015.indd   36 1/5/2015   1:25:19 PM1/5/2015   1:25:19 PM



37

t h e  e x p l o s i o n
marxism and the  french upheaval

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Translated by Alfred Ehrenfeld

Henri Lefebvre

i n s i d e  t h e 

m o n s t e r
writings  on the  united states  

and american imperialism

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Edited, with an introduction and notes, by Philip S. Foner 

José Martí

o n  a r t  a n d 

l i t e r a t u r e

critical  writings

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

José Martí

 $18.00 l 192pp  $25.00 l 352pp $25.00 l 388pp

o n  e d u c a t i o n
articles  on educational  theory  and 

pedagogy, and writings  for  children  

from the  age  of  gold

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Edited, with an introduction 
and notes, by Philip S. Foner 

José Martí 

o u r  a m e r i c a
writings  on latin  america  and the 

struggle  for  cuban independence

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Edited, with an introduction and notes, by Philip S. Foner 

José Martí

t h e  g r o w t h  

o f  t h e  m o d e r n 

w e s t  i n d i e s

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Gordon K. Lewis

 $25.00 l 320pp  $30.00 l 506pp $25.00 l 448pp

t h e  l o n g 

d e f a u l t
new york city  and the  urban 

f iscal  cris is

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

William K. Tabb

t h e  r a g g e d  t r o u s e r e d 

p h i l a n t h r o p i s t s

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Robert Tressell

i m p e r i a l i s m

from the  colonial  age 

to the  present

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Harry Magdoff

 $18.00 l 111pp  $20.00 l 283pp $25.00 l 635pp

M R  P R E S S  C L A S S I C S

T H E  G R E AT
R E V E R S A L

William Hi nton

Cat2015.indd   37Cat2015.indd   37 1/5/2015   1:25:20 PM1/5/2015   1:25:20 PM



38

Edited by John Bellamy Foster

“The regular thoughtful and prescient insights into the
real nature of the economy . . . have provided a steady hand to guide

the understanding of the disastrous crises into which the United States and 
global economies are falling today, and the ways in which

the world might escape.”
                                                   —NOAM CHOMSKY

Since 1949, Monthly Review has built a tradition of accounting for what is new with the equally 
vital task of seeing the longer process. That tradition, as summarized by Paul M. Sweezy, is to 
see the present as history. Monthly Review has described the process that has brought global 
capitalism to its crisis, while maintaining absolute independence from any political group.

All subscribers receive immediate, unlimited
electronic access to every issue in the Monthly Review archive.

One-year U.S. rate: $39.00; foreign $47.00. Become an MR Associate and receive a one-year sub-
scription, a 50 percent discount on all MR Press books, and one free book. One-year Associate 
rate: U.S. and Canada: $100.00; foreign, $110.00. E-subscriptions: $23.00

MONTHLYREVIEWONTHLYONTHLY
A N  I N D E P E N D E N T  S O C I A L I S T  M A G A Z I N E

Cat2015.indd   38Cat2015.indd   38 1/5/2015   1:25:22 PM1/5/2015   1:25:22 PM



39

YWYY
I N D E X

ABCs of the Economic 
Crisis, 21

Abramovitz, Mimi, 33
Achcar, Gilbert, 30
Agriculture and Food in 

Crisis, 21
Albo, Greg, 2
Alewitz, Mike, 23
Althusser, Louis, 28
America’s Educations Defi cit 

and the War on Youth, 17
American Revolution, 23
Amin, Samir, 12, 27, 28, 29
Amoral Elephant, 20
Anarchism, 26
Anderson, Kevin B., 29
Antonio Gramsci, 27
Aptheker, Herbert, 
Art of Democracy, 22

Babouk, 26
Baran, Paul, 20
Barrios de Chungara, 

Domitila, 
Beaud, Michel, 20
Becker, Marc, 27
Behind the Invasion of 

Iraq, 30
Berry, Joe, 24
Besancenot, Olivier, 
Beyond Capital, 26
Bigelow, William, 24
Biology under the Infl uence, 

31
Blowing the Roof Off the 

Twenty-First Century, 1
Blues for America, 
Boggs, Grace Lee, 23
Boggs, James, 23
Braverman, Harry, 23
Brenner, Johanna, 33
Bricmont, Jean, 30
Bridenthal, Renate, 32
Brouwer, Steve, 25
Brown, Michael E., 22
Bruschi, Valeria, 11
Buck, Pem Davidson, 23
Buhle, Paul, 23, 24
Build It Now, 26
Bukharin, Nikolai, 28
Burkett, Paul, 19
Bush Versus Chávez, 26
Buttel, Frederick H., 
Buttigieg, Joseph, 

Cabral, Amilcar, 19
Campbell, Horace, 16
Capital Crimes, 32
Capitalism and the 

Information Age, 29
Capitalist Accumulation and 

Women’s Labour in Asian 
Economies, 32

Capitalist Globalization, 17
Castaño Ferreira, Eleonora, 

21
Castaño Ferreira, João, 21
Censorship, Inc., 26

Césaire, Aimé, 27
Challenge and Burden of 

Historical Time, 26
Chávez, Hugo, 25
Che Guevara: His 

Revolutionary Legacy, 24
Cheap Motels and a Hot 

Plate, 20
China and Socialism, 19
Chomsky, Carol, 30
Chomsky, Noam, 30
Chung, Clairmont, 29
Chungara, Domitila Barrios 

de, 32
Cisneros, Sandra, 
Clark, Brett, 31
Class Dismissed, 21
Cocaine, Death Squads, and 

the War on Terror, 31
Cockcroft, James D., 25
Cold War and the New 

Imperialism, 30
Collins, Sheila, 32
Columbus: His Enterprise, 22
Coming to Terms with 

Nature: Socialist Register 
2007, 

Communist Manifesto, 27
Conquest of America, 22
Consciencism, 19
Contradictions of Real 

Socialism, 27
Cottle, Drew, 31
Crisis and the Left, Socialist 

Register 2012, 
Crisis This Time: Socialist 

Register 2011, 
Critique of Intelligent Design, 

31
Cuba, the Media, and the 

Challenge of Impartiality, 4
Cullen, Jim, 22
Cultures of Darkness, 22
Custers, Peter, 32

Days and Nights of Love and 
War, 24

Debt, the IMF, and the World 
Bank, 20

Desai, Ashwin, 19
Development, Crises, and 

Alternative Visions, 32
Devil’s Milk, 23
Dialectical Urbanism, 32
Diamond, Norman, 24
“Dictatorship of the 

Proletariat” From Marx to 
Lenin, 27

Digital Diploma Mills, 21
DiMaggio, Anthony, 29, 30
Discourse on Colonialism, 27
Disinherited, 30
Dobkowski, Michael N., 28
Dollinger, Genora Johnson, 

23
Dollinger, Sol, 23
Domínguez, Esteban 

Morales, 18

Dore, Elizabeth, 24
Dose, Ralf, 14
Draper, Hal, 27, 28
Du Bois, W.E.B., 32
Durrenberger, E. Paul, 24

Early, Steve, 15, 23
Eastern Cauldron, 30
Ecological Revolution, 21
Ecological Rift, 21
Ecology against Capitalism, 

21
Economic War against 

Cuba, 18
Education of Black People, 

32
E.P. Thompson and the 

Making of the New Left, 15
Embedded With Organized 

Labor, 23
Endless Crisis, 17
Endore, Guy, 26
Engels, Friedrich, 27
Erem, Suzan, 23, 24
Ethical Dimensions of 

Marxist Thought, 27
Eurocentrism, 27
Ewen, Elizabeth, 33

Faces of Latin America, 18
Faces of the Caribbean,
 24
Fanshen, 19
Fiction of a Thinkable World, 

31
Fight for the Forest, 25
Finkel, Alvin, 22
Fischer, Ernst, 27
Fools’ Crusade, 30
Foster, John Bellamy, 14, 17, 

21, 22, 27, 29, 30, 31
Freedom Budget for All 

Americans, 16
From Solidarity to Sellout, 27

Galeano, Eduardo, 24, 25
Gender Politics in Latin 

America, 24
Gilmore, John, 24
Girdner, Eddie J., 22
Giroux, Henry, 17
Global Imperialism and the 

Great Crisis, 13
Global NATO and the 

Catastrophic Failure in 
Libya, 16

God Market, 19
Golinger, Eva, 26
Great Financial Crisis, 21
Great Tradition in English 

Literature, 26
Green, Duncan, 18, 25
Greenbaum, Joan, 24
Grossmann, Atina, 32
Grown, Caren, 32
Guerin, Daniel, 26
Guevara, Che, 25
Guskin, Jane, 31

Haberkern, E., 28
Haiti, State against Nation, 

25
Han, Dongping, 20
Harnecker, Marta, 5, 25
Hart-Landsberg, Martin, 

17, 19
Heinrich, Michael, 27
Heller, Henry, 30
Hell’s Kitchen and the Battle 

for Urban Space, 16
Herman, Edward S., 31
Hidden Structure of 

Violence, 9
Hinton, William, 19
History of Capitalism, 20
History of World Agriculture, 

21
Holmstrom, Nancy, 33
Horne, Gerald, 13
How to Read Karl Marx, 27
Huberman, Leo, 20, 23
Hudis, Peter, 29
Humanitarian Imperialism, 30
Hungry for Profi t, 22
Huws, Ursula, 3, 23

Iglesias, Cesarr Andreu, 32
Immigrant Women in the 

Land of Dollars, 33
Imperialism without 

Colonies, 30
Implosion of Contemporary 

Capitalism, 12
In Defense of History, 27
In Our Time, 22
In Walt We Trust, 7
Inside Lebanon, 30
Insurgent Images, 23
Introduction to the Three 

Volumes of Karl Marx’s 
Capital, 27

Inventing Western 
Civilization, 22

Invisible Handcuffs of 
Capitalism, 21

Jameson, Frederic, 
Johnstone, Diana, 30
José Carlos Mariátegui, 27

Kaplan, Marion, 32
Karl Marx’s Theory of 

Revolution, Vol. 1–5, 28
Kasrils, Ronnie, 19
Kelley, Robin D. G., 
Kfoury, Assaf, 30
Killing Me Softly, 22
Kincaid, Jamaica, 
Koning, Hans, 22
Korea: Division, 

Reunifi cation, and U.S. 
Foreign Policy, 19

Kowalik, Tadeusz, 27
Krausz, Tamás, 11

Labor and Monopoly
 Capital, 23

Cat2015.indd   39Cat2015.indd   39 1/5/2015   1:25:22 PM1/5/2015   1:25:22 PM



40

I N D E X

Labor in the Global Digital 
Economy, 3

Labor Pains, 23
Lamrani, Salim, 4, 18
Language of Empire, 29
Last Resorts, 25
Law and the Rise of 

Capitalism, 26
Law of Worldwide Value, 28
Le Blanc, Paul, 16
Lebowitz, Michael A., 8, 26, 

27, 28
Leibovitz, Clement, 22
Lenin and Philosophy and 

Other Essays, 28
Let Me Speak!, 32
Let Them Eat Ketchup!, 32
Lettuce Wars, 23
Levins, Richard, 31
Levy, Madeleine R., 26
Lewontin, Richard, 31
Li, Minqi, 19
Liberal Virus, 28
Löwy, Michael, 24

Magdoff, Fred, 21, 22
Magdoff, Harry, 30
Magnus Hirschfeld, 14
Mahajan, Rahul, 30
Making of a Cybertariat, 23
Making Sense of the Media, 21
Man’s Worldly Goods, 20
Mantsios, Gregory, 23
Marcos, Subcomandante, 25
Marek, Franz, 
Markels, Julian, 26
Marsh, John, 7, 21
Martin, Randy, 22
Marx, Karl, 27
Marx’s Ecology, 22
Marxian Imagination, 26
Mayekiso, Mzwanele, 19
Mazoyer, Marcel, 21
McChesney, Robert W., 1, 

17, 29, 31
Memoirs of Bernardo 

Vega, 32
Mendes, Chico, 25
Merrifi eld, Andy, 32
Mészáros, István, 26, 29, 31
Mexico’s Hope, 25
Mexico’s Revolution Then 

and Now, 25
Millet, Damien, 20
Monopoly Capital, 20
More Unequal, 32
Muzzupappa, Antonella, 11
Mythology of Imperialism, 26

Naked Imperialism, 30
Naming the System, 20
Nanda, Meera, 19
Neuburger, Bruce, 23
Necessity of Social Control, 6
New Crusade, 30
New Labor Movement for 

the New Century, 23

New Studies in the Politics 
and Culture of U.S. 
Communism, 22

Newman, Michael, 20
Next Liberation Struggle, 19
Nkrumah, Kwame, 19
Noble, David, 21
Nobody Called Me Charlie, 

20
Not Automatic, 23
Nuss, Sabine, 11

On the Global Waterfront, 24
One Day in December, 18
Open Veins of Latin America, 

25

Palmer, Bryan D., 22
Panitch, Leo, 2
Paramilitarism and the 

Assault on Democracy in 
Haiti, 25

Patterson, Thomas C., 22
Pattullo, Polly, 25
People’s Lawyer, 26
Perelman, Michael, 21
Peterson, David, 31
Philosophical Arabesques, 

28
Pilisuk, Marc, 9
Political Economy of Growth, 

20
Political Economy of Media, 

29
Politics of Genocide, 31
Politics of Immigration, 31
PolyluxMarx, 11
Postmodern Prince, 28
Power in Our Hands, 24
Powers of Desire, 33
Pox Americana, 31
Preston, Charles, 20
Problem of the Media, 29
Puerto Rico, 
Put to Work, 24

Race in Cuba, 18
Race to Revolution, 13
Radical Perspectives on 

the Rise of Fascism in 
Germany, 28

Rag-Tags, Scum, Riff-Raff, 
and Commies, 31

Railroading Economics, 21
Rajiva, Lila, 29
Ralph Miliband and the 

Politics of the New Left, 20
Raskin, Jonah, 26
Reclaiming the Ivory Tower, 

24
Reconstructing Lenin, 11
Red Cat, White Cat, 19
Reiter, Ranya R., 33
Religion and the Human 

Prospect, 32
Reminiscences of the Cuban 

Revolutionary War, 25

Research Unit for Political 
Economy, 30

Return to the Source, 19
Revolution and Evolution in 

the Twentieth Century, 
Revolutionary Doctors, 25
Rise of China, 19
Rise of the Tea Party, 29
Rolph-Trouillot, Michel, 25
Rosa Luxemburg Reader, 29
Rose, Nancy E., 24
Rosengarten, Frank, 22
Roudart, Laurence, 21
Rountree, Jennifer Achord,9
Ruben, Albert, 26
Rubinstein, Annette T., 26
Ruth First and Joe Slovo in 

the War against Apartheid, 
16

Sanbonmatsu, John, 
Sandine, Al, 32
Santucci, Antonio A., 27
Saul, John S., 19
Save Our Unions, 15
Saxton, Alexander, 32
Science and Humanism of 

Stephen Jay Gould, 31
Screpanti, Ernesto, 13
Sen, Gita, 32
Shadows of Tender Fury, 25
Shoup, Laurence H., 10
Silent Revolution, 25
Silvertown, 17
Singer, Daniel, 29
Smith, Jack, 22
Snedeker, George, 22
Snitow, Ann, 33
Social Structure and Forms 

of Consciousness, 31
Socialism or Barbarism, 29
Socialist Alternative, 28
Socialist Imperative, 8
Socialist Feminist Project, 33
Socialist Register 2010–2014, 

2
Soley, Lawrence, 26
Sonbonmatsu, John, 28
Spectres of Capitalism, 29
Sprague, Jeb, 25
Stansell, Christine, 33
Stecklner, Anne, 11
Steinberg, Michael, 31
Stout, Nancy, 18
Stützle, Ingo, 11
Structural Crisis of Capital, 

29
Sweezy, Paul M., 20

Tabb, William K., 20
Taking Care of Business, 24
Taming of the American 

Crowd, 32
Theory of Capitalist 

Development, 20
Theory of Monopoly 

Capitalism, 14

Thomas, Eric Chester, 31
Thompson, E. P., 15
Thompson, Sharon, 33
Three Essays on Marx’s 

Value Theory, 12
Tigar, Michael E., 26
Tokar, Brian, 21
Toussaint, Éric, 20
Toward an Anthropology of 

Women, 33
Toward an Open Tomb, 30
Township Politics, 19
Transforming Classes, 2
Tully, John, 17, 23
Turki, Fawaz, 30

Under Attack, Fighting 
Back, 33

Understanding the 
Venezuelan Revolution, 25

Unknown Cultural 
Revolution, 20

Unlikely Secret Agent, 19

Vanden, Harry E., 27
Varga, Joseph J., 16
Vega, Bernardo, 32
Villar, Oliver, 31
Vulnerable Planet, 22

Walliman, Isidor, 28
Wall Street’s Think Tank, 10
Walter A. Rodney, 29
Warschawski, Michel, 30
We are the Poors, 19
We, the People, 23
Weil, Robert, 19
West, Cornel, 27
What Every Environmentalist 

Needs to Know About 
Capitalism, 22

When Biology Became 
Destiny, 32

When Media Goes to War, 30
Whose Millennium, 29
Why Unions Matter, 24
Wieder, Alan, 16
Wilson, David, 31
Windows on the Workplace, 

24
Winslow, Cal, 15
Winslow, George, 32
Wisconsin Uprising, 24
Women and the Politics of 

Class, 33
Wood, Ellen Meiksins, 27, 29
Work of Sartre, 31
Worked to the Bone, 23
World to Build, 5
World We Wish to See, 29

Yates, Michael D., 16, 20, 
21, 24, 32

York, Richard, 31

Cat2015.indd   40Cat2015.indd   40 1/5/2015   1:25:22 PM1/5/2015   1:25:22 PM



SALES & ORDERING
New York University Press
838 Broadway, 3rd fl oor
New York, NY 10003
Tel: 800-996-6987
212 998 2575
Fax: 212-995-3833 
orders@nyupress.org

INTERNATIONAL SALES
Canada
Brunswick Books
Formerly Fernwood Books
20 Maud St., #303
Toronto, ON M5V 2M5
416-703-3598 phone
416-703-6561 fax
info@brunswickbooks.ca
www.brunswickbooks.ca

UK Distributor
Central Books
99 Wallis Road
London E9 5LN, England
Tel: +44 (0)20 8986 4854
orders@centralbooks.com
www.centralbooks.com

UK Representative
Global Book Marketing
99B Wallis Road 
London E9 5LN, England
Tel: +44 (0)20 8533 5800
info@
  globalbookmarketing.co.uk

Australia, New Zealand, and
Pacifi c Islands
Footprint Books Pty Ltd.
Unit 1/6a Prosperity Parade
Warriewood
NSW 2102, Australia
Tel: 61.02.9997.3973
Fax: 61.02.9997.3185
sales@footprint.com.au
www.footprint.com.au

U.S. SALES REPRESENTATIVES
Columbia Univ. Press Sales
Brad Hebel - Sales Manager
61 West 62nd Street
New York, NY 10023
Tel: 212-459-0600 ext. 7130
Fax: 212-459-3678
bh2106@columbia.edu

East Coast
Columbia Univ. Press Sales
Catherine Hobbs
Assistant Sales Manager
17 Stonefi eld Road
Palmyra, VA 22963
Tel: 804-690-8529
Fax: 434-589-3411
catherinehobbs@
     earthlink.net

Midwest
IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, MI,
MN, MO, ND, NE, OH,
OK, SD, WI, Western NY,
Western PA
Columbia Univ. Press Sales
Kevin Kurtz
1658 N. Milwaukee Ave., #552, 
Chicago, IL 60647
Tel: 773-316-1116
Fax: 773-489-2941
kkurtz5@earthlink.net

New York City
Dominic Scarpelli
Columbia Univ. Press Sales
61 W. 62nd Street
New York, NY 10023
Tel: 212-459-0600 ext. 7129
Fax: 212-459-3678
ds2476@columbia.edu

West Coast
AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NM,
NV, UT, WA, WY
Hill/Martin Associates
Duke Hill
756 Collier Drive
San Leandro, CA 94577
Tel: 510-483-2939
Fax: 510-315-3243
dukeh@aol.com

Northern CA, OR
Hill/Martin Associates
Patricia Malango
2612 Bay Front Court
Richmond, CA 94804
Tel: 510-965-9309

AK, TX
Columbia Univ. Press Sales
Will Gawronski
1536 West 25th Street
San Pedro, CA 90732
Tel: 310-488-9059
Fax: 310-832-4717
wgawronski@earthlink.net

EXAMINATION COPIES
All paperback editions of books 
published by MR Press are 
available to educators at $6.00, 
payable in advance, to cover 
shipping and handling, regard-
less of book price. Requests 
must be submitted on college 
letterhead with payment infor-
mation. Please include course 
title and projected enrollment. 
We reserve the right to limit 
requests to appropriate courses. 
Shipping may take up to two 
weeks for domestic orders and 
eight weeks for international.

ON THE COVER
Photograph by Paul V. Walters, 
refugees along the Somalia/
Eritrean and Sudanese border.

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th St., Ste 6W
New York, NY  10001

Tel:   800.670.9499 or
         212.691.2555
Fax:  212.727.3676

bookorder@monthlyreview.org
www.monthlyreview.org MAIL ORDER FORM

QTY. TITLE PRICE

POSTAGE: U.S. $6 FIRST BOOK, $2 EACH ADDITIONAL
CANADA: $9 FIRST BOOK, $6 EACH ADDITIONAL
INTERNATIONAL: $15 FIRST BOOK, $9 EACH ADDITIONAL

LESS 50% MR ASSOCIATE DISCOUNT:

M E T H O D  O F  P A Y M E N T

� CHECK ENCLOSED - please make payable to NEW YORK UNIVERSITY PRESS

� VISA / MASTERCARD / AMERICAN EXPRESS

CARD NO. EXPIRATION DATE

NAME

EMAIL

ADDRESS

PLEASE SEND ORDERS TO OUR DISTRIBUTOR:

NEW YORK UNIVERSITY PRESS, 838 BROADWAY, 3RD FLOOR

NEW YORK, NY 10003

800.996.6987 / 212.998-2575 / FAX 212.995.3833

email: orders@nyupress.org  -  website: www.monthlyreview.org




